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Tuesday 2nd July 2019
Racel PFEIFFER WINES MAIDEN HANDICAP 1000m 1:05 pm
Race2 COROWA RACE CLUB MAIDEN PLATE 1300m 1:40 pm
Race3 COROWA IGA CLASS 1 & MAIDEN PLATE 1600m 2:20 pm
Race4 CAMPBELLS WINES SDRA WINTER HANDICAP 1600m 2:55 pm
Race5 SHELDON SIGNS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP 1300m 3:35 pm
Race6 MORRIS WINES BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP 1000m 4:10 pm
Race7 CANN'S BUS LINES CLASS 2 HANDICAP (SCALED - 0.5KG) 1000m 4:45 pm
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WATCH EVERY AUSTRALIAN RACE LIVE IN THE ONE PLACE
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RACING

T&C'’s apply. Vision available for select events on Sky Racing 1 and Sky Racing 2 Channels only. 18+. Gamble Responsibly.

Produced for free by Punters.com.au, thanks to BetEasy

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the
latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.

Visit www.punters.com.au for more information.
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Race 1 PFEIFFER WINES MAIDEN HANDICAP 1000m NSW: 1:05 pm
Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 1:05 pm
10th $500. QLD: 1:05 pm
Rail: True NT: 12:35 pm
Straight: 400m. SA:12:35 pm

WA: 11:05 am

Circumference: 1900m.

For: No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 1. Ranger Ned Tongue control and lugging bit first time, 2. Riverina Boy Blinkers first time, 4. Ajay
Blinkers first time, tongue control bit first time, winkers off first time, 5. Mckeegan Winkers first time, 7. Edric
Cross-over nose band first time, lugging bit first time, 12. Emconi Star Tongue tie first time, 13. Bella Blinkers first
time, 17. Sunsilk Girl Tongue tie first time, 18. Idle Fancy Blinkers first time, ear muffs first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Ranger Ned Michael Heagney ~ Mandie Jones 0 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 59
2. Riverina Boy Rebeka Prest Rick Freyer 7 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 59

SCRATCHED
4. Ajay Nick Souquet Craig Widdison 16 1:0-0-0 $540 0% 0% 1 585
5. Mckeegan Logan McNeil (a4)  Gerald Egan 88 1:0-0-0 $575 0% 0% 11 585
6. Destiny's Doctor Scott McCullum Kevin Evans 00 1:0-0-0 $575 0% 0% 12 58
7. Edric Bradley Vale Shilleagh Meyervale 355 2:0-0-0 $1,145 0% 0% 6 575
8. Corryong Connie Jordan Mallyon Jodie Bohr 0 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 57
9. Super Icon Brooke Sweeney Phil Sweeney 0 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 57
10. Bishojo Amanda Masters Libby Haworth 68 1:0-0-0 $575 0% 0% 3 565
11. Kikumi Brendan Ward Tony Waddell 97 1:0-0-0 $575 0% 0% 8 565
12. Emconi Star Blaike McDougall ~ David & B Hayes & T 425705622 7:0-3-0 $22125 0% 43% 9 56

Dabernig

SCRATCHED
14. Trish's Diamonds Tyler Schiller (a3) Phil Sweeney 535740 4:0-0-1 $3950 0% 25% 2 55

SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED
18. Idle Fancy Belinda Wright (a3)  Mervyn Norman 2938580 5:0-0-1 $4,100 0% 20% 13 55

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
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= RANGER NED Trainer Mandie Jones Barrier 4
G Jockey Michael Heagney 59.0kg
L 4 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Bushranger Dam Abahlali
Breeder Mr B Campbell
Owners P S Arrowsmith, Mrs J K Arrowsmith, B D Farley, G J Dunkinson, S J Bell, FlRST STARTER
P J Mccafferty, B W Boland, S M Griffin, P T Wall, Mrs L F Fiumara, N A Smith, B A
Smith, E Malcolm, J P Sheehan, Miss K A Lewis, Mrs E D Eagles, Ms G Gates, Mrs S
Robinson, B E Barkley & D Black
Colours Pink, Blue M J Symbol And Sleeves
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 13 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 M Heagney 59.0 4 $12.00 Ajay 58.5kg 12.56L 59.09 32
40f10 COR  TuellJunl9 900m OPEN-BT Soft6  J Duffy n/a Logan River n/a 12.02L 51.1
- Trainer Rick Freyer Barrier 7
n RIVERINA BOY Jockey Rebeka Prest 59.0kg
m 3 year old chestnut gelding (male)
#¥ Sire Oamaru Force Dam Ludmila
Breeder Mr R A Freyer
Owners R A Freyer, B A Smith, R A P Smith, W J Smith & L A Stapleton FIRST STARTER
Colours Red, Blue Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f13 CORO Tue2ull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 R Prest 59.0 7 $10.00 Ajay 58.5kg 9.17L 59.09 13 12
40of6  BLLA  Tue 19Marl9 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good3  J Duffy n/a Algaffaal n/a 4.251 1:02.88
- AJAY Trainer Craig Widdison Barrier 1
& Jockey Nick Souquet 58.5kg Prizemoney $540
5 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m W&P% 0-0
Sire llovethiscity Dam Classic Vuitton
Breeder Mr a Jeffree : . : .
Owners A K Jeffree & Mrs C C Jeffree C'areer. 1.0-0-0 12 Mth.s 2:1-0-0  1st UP 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up (?.0 0-0
Colours Red, Aqua Star, Diagonal Striped Sleeves, Aqua Stars Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of13 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 N Souquet 585 1 $3.30 Ajay 58.5kg 1.85L 59.09 4 1
60of14 WAGG Tue4Junl9 1000m MDN Soft5 N Beriman 585 8  $14 Fabulous Fran 56.0kg 5.88L 58.32 1 1
30f8 ALB  Tue 28Mayl9 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9 J Baldock n/a Champagne Elle n/a 4.95L 5737
- H MCKEEGAN Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 11
Jockey Logan McNeil 58.5kg Prizemoney $575
& 3 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Keep the Faith Dam Bianan Angel
(B)t;lssgfsr (IE\AV\SI ? Erftl\rlllseA Petrie, M P Walsh, S J Marks, P E Watkins, D Kynnersle Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1st Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
8 W Richardson ' ' ' SO Eiim 0000 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Blue, White Southern Cross, Blue Sleeves, White Cap Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80f13 CORO Tue2ull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 L Mcneil 58.5 11 $61.00 Ajay 58.5kg 11.34L 59.09 9 10
80f10 WODO Sat15Junl9 1100m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6 D Stackhouse 585 7 $26153/¥%et Hannaford 56.5kg 7.25L 5 5
50f6 BLLA  Tue19Marl9 1000m 3YC&G-TRL Good3 L Mcneil n/a Algaffaal n/a 7.75L 1:02.88
- ' Trainer Kevin Evans Barrier 12
n DESTINY S DOCTOR Jockey Scott McCullum 58.0kg Prizemoney $575
g 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
~Jallat' Sire Dr Doute's Dam Bel Royal
oreeder Destiny fhoroughbreds v soute e CreerLO-0:0 12Mths 2000 1stUp10-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Relos (Mor R Montebrung) e e Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 0:0-0-0  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, White Stars, Sleeves And Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
110f13 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 S Mccullum 58.0 12$151.00 Ajay 58.5kg 12.85L 59.09 2 6
10 of 10 WODO Sat 15Jun19  1100m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6  J Payne 585 9 $31153/¥e6et Hannaford 56.5kg 15.00L 2 4
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'fh EDRIC Trainer Shilleagh Meyervale Barrier 6
Jockey Bradley Vale 57.5kg Prizemoney $1,145
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
o Sire Mawingo Dam Mary's Flag
gwﬁgfsr msr?@quw: Ms E Wilson, Mrs L Fauser, B Pantling, L Rutledge, R Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 - 1st Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Paine, Mrs N Ackerla, 6 Ackery, G Coyne ' SR Firm 0000 Good 0:0-00  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Red, White Star, Black And White Checked Sleeves And Cap Jockey 3:0-0-1 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f13 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 B Vale 57.5  6$101.00 Ajay 58.5kg 4.14L 59.09 5 4
50f9 NARR Sat15Jun19 1000m 3Y MDN-SW Soft5 B Vale 570 1  $16 Cooper 57.0kg 4.49L 58.81 2 1
50f9 ALBU Tue 28Mayl9 900m MDN-SW Heavy9 B Vale 59.0 2 $31 Hazel's Diary 57.0kg 7.09L 55.81 7 4
60of10 ALB  Mon 13May19 900m OPEN-BT Soft6 B Vale n/a Damselfly's Kept n/a 7.43L 54.97
4of4 TAT  TuellDecl8 850m 3YC&G-TRL Soft6 B Vale nfa 2 Hurricane Max n/a 3.25L 54.72
b n CORRYONG CON N IE Trainer Jodie Bohr Barrier 10
Jockey Jordan Mallyon 57.0kg
3 year old bay or brown filly (female)
Sire Redente Dam Miss Prussia
Breeder Mr T R Bohr
Owners T Bohr & K McKimmie FIRST STARTER
Colours Maroon, White Diamond And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
13 0f 13 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7  J Mallyon 57.0 10 $71.00 Ajay 58.5kg 16.24L 59.09 1 13
4of7 ALB  Tue28Mayl9 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9 H Bohr-howell  n/a Love Generation n/a 8.69L 58.02
— n Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 5
P SUPER ICON Jockey Brooke Sweeney 57.0kg
‘ # 4 year old bay mare (female)
# * ¥ Sire Shrapnel Dam Emma's Magic
Breeder Mr P J Emanuel
Owners J R Stewart, M M Hartney & A J Ryan FIRST STARTER
Colours White, Brown Diamonds And Sleeves, Green Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 13 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 B Sweeney 57.0  5$101.00 Ajay 58.5kg 14.86L 59.09 12 1
80f10 COR  Tue1lunl9 900m OPEN-BT Soft6 T Schiller n/a Logan River n/a19.92L 51.1
- . Trainer Libby Haworth Barrier 3
10 BISHOJO Jockey Amanda Masters 56.5kg Prizemoney $575
# 3year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire God's Own Dam Maikochan
g;‘;ﬁgfsr J'V'Ar \JN';‘gg” Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Red Quarters, White Sleeves, Royal Blue Armbands, Royal Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Blue And White Quartered Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
60f13 CORO Tue2ull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 A Masters 56.5 3 $21.00 Ajay 58.5kg 9.04L 59.09 8 7
8of11 SWAN Sat8Junl9  975m 3Y MDN-SW Soft5 R Prest 560 2 $41 Florence Jay 56.0kg 6.65L 57.63 1 11
- . Trainer Tony Waddell Barrier 8
11 KI KUMI Jockey Brendan Ward 56.5kg Prizemoney $575
4 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Foxwedge Dam Piccadilly Place
g;f’-‘::fsf szvgewsaslkiful\(js TJ Locke, Ms V'Y Adrian & T Waddell Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1t Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Red And Green Checks, Green Sleeves, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f13 CORO Tue2ull9  1000m Mdn Soft7 B Ward 56.5 8 $14.00 Ajay 58.5kg 11.47L 59.09 6 9
70f11 BEND Sat1Junl9  1000m 2UP MDN-SW Soft5 M Carson 56.5 3 $51 Sky Royale 58.5kg 6.10L 59.63 1 1
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EMCONI STAR

2 year old chestnut filly (female)
Sire Equiano Dam Emconi
Breeder Mr C Gordon

Owners C A Gordon

Colours Royal Blue, Pink Diagonal Stripes And Striped Sleeves, Pink And Royal

Blue Seams Cap

Race Details Track
40f13 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7
20f9 CORO Tue1lJunl9 900m MDN Soft6
50f9 CRAN Fri17Mayl9 1000m 2YF MDN-SW Good4
70f8 MOE  Thu25Aprl9 1000m 2YF MDN-SW Soft5
15 0of 15 BEND Sat 30Mar19 1000m 2Y-SW Good4
- TRISH'S DIAMONDS
m 3 year old bay or brown filly (female)
£ ¥ Sire Snippetson Dam Sea Diamonds

Breeder Mr a Neill

Owners A J Neill

Colours Blue, Yellow Epaulettes And Cap
Race Details Track
50f13 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7
30f9 CORO TuellJunl9 900m MDN Soft6
70f11 CORO Thul7Jan19 1200m MDN Good3
40f11 CORO Sun30Decl8 900m MDN Good3
10 of 11 ALBU Sat 8Decl8  1000m MDN Firm2

_ FE] IDLE FANCY

*
2B 2yearold chestnut gelding (male)
2 Sire Krupt Dam Savannah Tales
Breeder Mr M R Norman
Owners M R Norman & Mrs W P Norman
Colours Sky Blue, Red Stars And Sleeves, White Cap
Race Details Track
20f13 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Mdn Soft7
90f12 WAGG Sun23Junl9 1200m 2Y HCP Softs
3o0f6 ALBU Mon17Junl9 1175m CGE MDN-SW Heavy9
80of8 WAGG Tue4Junl9 1300m 2Y HCP Soft5
6of 7 ALB  Tue 28Mayl9 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer David & B Hayes & T Dabernig Barrier 9

Jockey Blaike McDougall 56.0kg Prizemoney $22,125

Win Range - W&P% 0-43

Career 7:0-3-0 12 Mths 8:0-3-0 1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-2-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 6:0-2-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
B Mcdougall 560 9 $2.50 Ajay 58.5kg 5.21L 59.09 1 3
B Ward 550 5  $5 Cienfuegos 58.5kg 1.05L 52.29 2 1
M Walker 570 8  $21 Lesage 57.0kg 6.10L 59.1 4 4
C Parish 570 4 $4.60 Grafted 57.0kg 8.00L 59.64 1 1
D Dunn 56.0 14 $415I;r1i?ce Of Sussex 58.0kg 14.15L 4 7

Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 2

Jockey Tyler Schiller 55.0kg Prizemoney $3,950

Win Range - W&P% 0-25

Career 4:0-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
T Schiller 550 2 $9.00 Ajay 58.5kg 5.93L 59.09 7 5
T Schiller 550 7 $21 Cienfuegos 58.5kg 4.84L 52.29 8 6
B Sweeney 55.5 4 $15 Blazing Ash 56.5kg 5.36L 1:10.85 6 7
B Sweeney 56.5 9  $31 Talk to Amanda 57.5kg 1.26L 52.47 9 9
B Vale 55.5 1  $21 Diva Doc 56.0kg 6.02L 59.19 5 5

Trainer Mervyn Norman Barrier 13

Jockey Belinda Wright 55.0kg Prizemoney $4,100

Win Range - W&P% 0-20

Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 6:0-1-1  1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1

Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
B Wright 55.0 13 $41.00 Ajay 58.5kg 1.85L 59.09 10 8
A Sweeney 540 6 $151 Lady Loire 54.5kg 12.14L 1:09.99 9 7
S Miller 56.5 3 $16 Zaberfeldie 56.5kg 5.54L 1:16.2 2 2
S Miller 55.0 8 $101 Galaxy 59.0kg 8.79L 1:18.2 8 8
S Miller n/a Love Generation n/a 10.23L 58.02
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Race 2 COROWA RACE CLUB MAIDEN PLATE 1300m
Prize $21,560. Ist $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500.

10th $500.
Rail: True
Straight: 400m.

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. NSW Maiden Set Weights. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.

Gear Changes: 3. Lead Soprano Blinkers first time, 9. Let's Keep It Blinkers first time, 10. Madam Vestal Cross-
over nose band first time, 11. Patho Plains Pacifiers first time

Horse
1. Eagle Point
2. Jet Jackson
3. Lead Soprano
4. Neanderthal

6. Firedancer

8. French Heiress
9. Let's Keep It
10. Madam Vestal
11. Patho Plains
12. Periartie

13. Protocol

14. Zoeasy
15. All Kitted Out
16. Smokin' Coni

Jockey
Brendan Ward
Shirley Hunter
Nick Heywood
Aaron Sweeney

Amanda Masters

Richard Bensley
Blaike McDougall
Robert Beattie
Madison Lloyd (a3)
Bradley Vale
Jordan Mallyon

Michael Heagney
Logan McNeil (a4)
Rebeka Prest

Trainer

Russell Osborne
Michael Gibson
Dan McCarthy
Neil Osborne

Christopher Davis

Gerald Egan

George Oshorne
Kate Goodrich

John D Pearson
Samantha McDonald

Terry & Karina
O'Sullivan

Daryl Archard
Jodie Bohr
Ross Purcell

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Last 10
1959536834
065422

66
23937505

0095660650

57
08369358
9998s7
70990s7
4256844860
8635244525

356640590s
0605655074
0050045934

Career
36:0-7-3
4:0-2-0
1:0-0-0
6:0-0-2

9:0-0-0

1:0-0-0
6:0-0-2
4:0-0-0
5:0-0-0
14:0-1-1
12:0-2-2

22:0-2-3
12:0-0-0
27:0-0-1

Prize
$50,535
$9,420
$540
$6,130

$1,625

$575
$7,505
$2,550
$1,825
$9,937
$18,780

$28,810
$4,810
$12,245

NSW: 1:40 pm

W%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

VIC/TAS: 1:40 pm

QLD: 1:40 pm
NT: 1:10 pm
SA: 1:10 pm

WA: 11:40 am

P%
28%
50%

0%
33%

0%

0%
33%
0%
0%
14%
33%

23%
0%
4%

Bar Wgt
1 59

11 59

2 59

6 59
SCRATCHED
14 57
SCRATCHED
3 57

7 57

13 57

5 57

12 57

9 57

4 57
10 59

8 57
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED
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6. Firedancer "H
13 10. Madam Vestal "H
12 12. Periartie "ﬂ‘

-
£y

2. Jet Jackson "H

TN ST AN

10 15. All Kitted Out "U
9 13. Protocol "H
8 16. Smokin' Coni "H
ey 7 9. Let's Keep It "ﬁ
6 6 4. Neanderthal "ﬁ
g 5 11. Patho Plains "H
s{'}t 4 14, Zoeasy "H
‘r: 3 8. French Heiress "H
% 2 3. Lead Soprano "U
Iy 1 1. Eagle Point "H
Rail position: True Race Direction —>
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n EAG I.E POINT Trainer Russell Oshorne Barrier 1
j 5 Jockey Brendan Ward 59.0kg Prizemoney $50,535
| 5yearold brown gelding (male) Win Range 1300m W&P% 0-28
Sire Redente Dam Pleasure Doll
Breeder Mr B James 0.7 1. 0~ -0-0-
Owners B L James, M J Evans, Dr C P Duddy & R A Osborne E.a'eeor_ 366007 3 éz “ﬂtgz_é&; 31 2 ;Stﬂug"_osfg 0 ﬁ“d Up3_5(')01000
Colours Lime, Pale Blue Yoke, Yellow Sash irm U.9-0- 00a £2.U-5- Oft 502 eavy J>.U-1-
Jockey 41-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of14 CORO Tue2jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 B Ward 59.0 1 $8.50 Eagle Point 59.0kg 1.50L 1:19.36 1 1
90f14 WAGG Sun23Junl9 1400m MDN Soft5 B Ward 550 14  $51 Gotta Want It 57.0kg 6.48L 1:24.54 1 2
50f14 ALBU Tue 28Mayl9 1400m MDN Heavy9 B Ward 550 4 $21 Nitty Gritty 56.0kg 6.52L 1:29.37 4 3
90f13 WANG Thu 23May19 1100m MDN-SW Soft5 D Dunn 58,5 6  $31 Preliminaires 58.5kg 8.251 1:05.15 7 9
50f10 LEET  Sat11Mayl9 1050m MDN Soft6 R Prest 550 3 $8 Last Ace 56.0kg 3.68L 1:02.33
- n Trainer Michael Gibson Barrier 11
y . JET JACKSON Jockey Shirley Hunter 59.0kg Prizemoney $9,420
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Sire Smart Missile Dam Dubai Melody
g:;ﬁgfs' &ej‘g‘fﬂ,‘;ﬂ% Bloodstock Career 40-2-0 12 Miths 5020 1stUp20-1-0  2nd Up 10-1-0
Colours Navy Blue, Yellow Laceby Lodge Stud Logo And Seams Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-2-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 S Hunter 59.0 11 $4.40 Eagle Point 59.0kg 10.80L 1:19.36 10 8
60of 10 WODO Sat15Junl9 1100m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6  JRule 585 6 $51%9irllzinger Express 54.0kg 5.25L 3 3
40f9 BLLA Sun17Marl9 1406m3YMDN-SW  Good4 J Rule 580 4 $4.80 Natter 56.0kg 3151 12451 4 4
20f9 CORO Sat9Marl9  1300m MDN Good3  JRule 59.0 8 $3.10F Millington 55.0kg 1.91L 1:17.38 1 1
20f11 BENA  Fri22Febl9 1106m MDN-SW Good3  JRule 58.0 10 $4.20 So Magnifique 58.0kg 3.25L 1:05.7 22
kL B LEAD SOPRANO Trainer Dan McCarthy Barrier 2
400 Jockey Nick Heywood 59.0kg Prizemoney $540
w44/ 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
. p#% " Sire Hussonet Dam Our Prima Donna
gﬁgfsr I'DV| v:/\sAt/raEinSg] Ja ScCarth A Hering, NW Gilbert, B Smith,J A Heny, ¢ C-rccr 000 12 Miths 20-0-0- st Up LO-0-02ndl Up 0:0-0-0
Eaton, N J Berry, D O'Keefe, R J Caryr'nody, 6 Mtchell, AJ Stibilj, C Stibilj, J OBtien, pFirm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0  Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
J McCormick, M B Bowman, L M Barry, M D Hillas, M Tynan & Wangaratta Magpies Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Punters Club (Mgr: N Membrey)
Colours Purple, Gold Diamonds, White Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 N Heywood 59.0 2 $41.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 5.131 1:19.36 4 5
6of6 ALBU Mon17Jun19 1175m CGE MDN-SW Heavy9 N Heywood 500 1 $8 Zaberfeldie 56.5kg 10.721 1:16.2 4 4
4of6  PAKS Tue4Junl9 1000m 3YO C&G-TRL Synth D Stackhouse  n/a Spare Change n/a 6.80L 1:01.1
- . Trainer Neil Osborne Barrier 6
4 N EAN DERTHAL Jockey Aaron Sweeney 59.0kg Prizemoney $6,130
3 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
1% Sire Animal Kingdom Dam Mira Chavali
Breeder Mr G Corra Career 6:0-0-2 12 Mths 7:0-1-2 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Qumers G 5 Corra Firm0:0-0-0  Good 40-0-1  Soft20-0-1  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Green, Green And Black Hooped Sleeves, Black Cap frmm B:0-v- 000 4L-0- oft 29-4 €avy US-U-
Jockey 2:0-1-1  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 A Sweeney 59.0 6 $9.50 Eagle Point 59.0kg 1.50L 1:19.36 22
30f12 NARR Sat15Junl9 1400m MDN Soft5 A Sweeney 585 3 $5 Blunderbuss 55.5kg 0.74L 1:24.78 5 5
90f10 GOUL Sun2Junl9 1600m MDN Good4  J 1 Jnr 575 3 $10 Diva Peron 55.0kg 8.70L 1:37.71 1 1
30f9 GOUL Fri17Mayl9 1300m CG&E MDN Good4 B Owen 575 6  $16 Verdissskg 0.381 119.36 1 1
70f7 CANT Wed 8Mayl9 1250m 3Y MDN Good4 JIJnr 550 6 $101 Knowitall Jack 59.0kg 10.20L 1:13.54 6 7
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O n Trainer Christopher Davis Barrier 14
Mﬂ ’ I;IEEDA(]!\ICF)R Jockey Amanda Masters 57.0kg Prizemoney $1,625
year old bay mare ({remale Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Stryker Dam Faith Firebird
Breeder Three Bridges Thoroughbreds NN N N N
Owners Mrs K J Davis & Miss D J Davis E.a'eeor_ 3 8 8 0 éz “ﬁtg_‘OS(')OOO 0 ;Stﬂug'foggg 0 ﬁ"d Upﬂ_l(')OOOOO
Colours Royal Blue, White Horseshoes, Red And White Stars Sleeves And Cap JmI(‘ : 2_0_0 0 Dmt) 0 0‘ 0_ 0_ To " '0_0 _0 0 Te;/‘g . 0_0 _0 0
ockey 2:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 A Masters 57.0 14$151.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 25.87L 1:19.36 5 9
13 0f 13 SWAN Sun9Jun19  1600m 4UP MDN-SW Soft5  J Duffy 56.5 8 $101 Spin King 58.5kg 12.40L 1:40.53 2 9
90f11 LEET  Sat11Mayl9 1150m MDN-SW Soft6 A Masters 570 3 $16 Glowing Cat 59.0kg 7.61L 1:085
50f7 DEN  Thu25Aprl9 1400m MDN-SW Soft5  J Mallyon 570 3 $15 Tribal Myth 59.0kg 9.74L 1:24.01
6of6 TOC  Sat20Aprl9 1100m MDN-SW Good4 A Bryan 570 1  $13 Mistake 58.5kg 10.39L 1:04.09
B n FRENCH HEIRESS Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 3
T Jockey Richard Bensley 57.0kg Prizemoney $575
‘i’ 3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
¢ Sire Ustinov Dam Bettencourt
' Breeder Mrs V Smith 0. N N N
Owners Johnno's (Mgr: M J Fiteni) :a ree(; g 8 8 0 22 I\lclltl(;.sOZ(.)OOO 0 ;stﬂuﬁolgg 0 flnd UPO(_)(')OOOOO
Colours Silver, Black Checked Sash, Cerise Sleeves, Silver And Black Star Cap JmI(‘ : 1_0_0 0 Dmt) 0 0‘ 0_ 0_ To k-O_O _0 0 Te;/‘g . 0_0 _0 0
ockey 1:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 R Bensley 57.0 3 $31.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 4.75L 1:19.36 9 7
70f12 WODO Sat15Junl9 1200m 3YF MDN-SW Soft6  J Duffy 570 11 $711Ijglggon Dame 57.0kg 10.30L 11 11
Sof6 WOD Tuel2Febl9 1200m CL2-TRL Good3 L Mcneil n/a Gas Man v/a 10301 116
8of8 TAT  Wed 30Jan19 850m 3YF-TRL Good4 L Mcneil n/a Mooshie n/a 9.25L 51.24
] n 1 Trainer George Oshorne Barrier 7
LET s KEEP IT Jockey Blaike McDougall 57.0kg Prizemoney $7,505
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
Sire Bel Esprit Dam Lady Loch Moy
Breeder Karreman Racing Pty Ltd 0. ). N ).
Owners G A Osborne, A Babauskis & T J Wildash Ea ree(; (? 8 8 2 22 nzt2§076010 2 :SLUzlfoZélél 1 ﬁnd Up0.1(.)00000
Colours White, Green And Purple Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom Jm:: : 1_0_0 0 D?: 0 0‘ 0_ 0_ To " '0_0 _0 0 Telf/‘g . OE) b 0
ockey 1:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 B Mcdougall 57.0 7 $3.30 Eagle Point 59.0kg 9.60L 1:19.36 33
80f12 BALL  Thu13Junl9 1100m F&M MDN-SW Synth D Holland 580 2 $20 Maktabba 55.5kg 8.10L 1:06.78 2 9
30of6 BALL  Mon 27May19 1100m 3YF MDN-SW Synth  J Winks 570 4  $21 Clever Choice 57.0kg 2.25L 1:07.3 6 4
60f12 BET3  Sun12Mayl9 1100m 3YF MDN-SW Soft6 D Holland 5710 5 $91%g€§n's Authority 57.0kg 6.10L g8 8
90f9 BALL Tue9Aprl9 1200m 3YFMDN-SW  Soft5 D Holland 570 4 $21Tofane 57.0kg 20,150 11101 11
- . Trainer Kate Goodrich Barrier 13
' 10 MADAM VESTAI‘ Jockey Robert Beattie 57.0kg Prizemoney $2,550
5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Wanted Dam Danrego
(B):Isﬁgfsr F-’r?}r-liitBI\I;:g%iSHEEtOZOSUI-?aEEarIIegSJ Birrell & Mrs S Birrell Career £0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 ~ 1st Up 2:0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Colours Navy BIu'e, Red Spot, White Sleeve’s, Navy Blue Cap, Red Pom Pom ji": 0:01_(())_(()) 0 gm:% %;00_00_0 _?_Oft If(())_(;)_(;)O _II._Ieka/‘g :):(())60600
ockey 1:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f14 CORO Tue2ull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 R Beattie 57.0 13$101.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 7.60L 1:19.36 14 13
90f10 CRAN Fri 24Mayl9 1600m F&M MDN-SW Good4 M Poy 580 3 $151 Wild Breeze 58.0kg 14.65L 1:40.34 3 6
90f14 WODO Sat 18Mayl9 1400m 2UP MDN-SW Good4 T Germaine 56.5 7§71 Straover 58.5kg 10.00L 1:24.6 12 12
80f10 CRAN Fri3Mayl9  1200m F&M MDN-SW Soft6  J Eaton 580 2 $9111}{;gsgt in Paradise 58.0kg 5.60L 36
6of 7 TAT  Wed 17Aprl9 850m 3UP CL2-TRL Good4 L Mcneil n/a I.-Iu’ssonman n/a7.25L48.95
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: PATHO PLAINS

| ' . 4year old bay mare (female)

Sire Bullet Train Dam Miss Pickford
Breeder Bowness Stud

Trainer John D Pearson Barrier 5
Jockey Madison Lloyd 57.0kg Prizemoney $1,825
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

ot Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners A G Williams & J D Pearson Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Green, Gold Kangaroo, Sleeves And Cap irm U.9-0- ?o e ot 3.0-0- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f14 CORO Tue2ull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 M Lloyd 57.0  5$101.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 6.40L 1:19.36 13 14
110f 12 NARR  Sat15Jun19 1400m MDN Soft5 M Lloyd 55.5 4§51 Blunderbuss 55.5kg 7.22L 1:24.78 12 12
90f13 SWAN Sun9unl9  1600m 4UP MDN-SW Soft5 M Lloyd 56.5 10  $101 Spin King 58.5kg 7.25L 1:40.53 9 1
90f9 WARR Sat25Mayl9 1000m 2UP MDN-SW Good4 M Lloyd 56.5 9  $51 Ardeeo 58.5kg 15.40L 58.16 9 6
110f 14 BET3  Sun 12May19 1200m MDN-SW Soft6 L Mcneil 56.5 2 $41 Night King 58.5kg 12.80L 1:13.44 g8 11
- . Trainer Samantha McDonald Barrier 12
& 12 PERIARTI E Jockey Bradley Vale 57.0kg Prizemoney $9,937
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Sire Artie Schiller Dam Belong to Peri J
Breeder Sun Kingdom 1. N N N
Owners S M McDonald & W K McGrillen E.a'eelr_ g%ool ! éz “flﬂl';_ézboll 1 ;SLUO'?O&S 01 1 ﬁ"d Upggdoloﬂo
Colours Red, Grey Seams And Sleeves, Red Seams irm L.9-0- ?o b oft U:u-0- eavy >.U-1-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 CORO Tue2ull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 B Vale 57.0 12 $71.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 4.65L 1:19.36 12 10
20f8 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1175m F&M MDN-SW Heavy9 R Prest 580 3 $1011I?1ig)87'N' Crowns 58.0kg 1.12L § 8
60of6 DDRG Sat16Marl9 1350m PIC-MDN-SW Good3 R Kirkpatrick 650 5 $121@J2r31‘lg;idled Princess 65.0kg 4.95L
80f9 ARAR Fri8Marl9  1300m MDN-SW Good4 A Kelly 5.5 3§81 Iskra 56.0kg 10.55L 1:17.99 9 9
40of5 YEA  Sun24Febl9 1600m PIC-TRPY Firm2 R Kirkpatrick ~ 63.0 4 $26 Mr Schiller 63.0kg 11.00L 1:39.41
o . Trainer Terry & Karina 0'Sullivan Barrier 9
13 PROTOCOI‘ Jockey Jordan Mallyon 57.0kg Prizemoney $18,780
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-33
=¥ Sire Choisir Dam With Decorum
gwﬁgfsr lﬁrrsnglgzgiu?lf\zi D M McGee, K A Peach, J R Burke, Mrs M E McLean, Career 12:0-2-2 12 Mths 10:0-2-2 1st Up 3:0-0-2 2nd Up 3.0-0-0
M B Delahunty, Mrs G M Wyatt, Mrs D G Rinaldi, M J Rinald, P J Wallis, G A White, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-2-0  Soft 4:0-0-2 Heavy 1:0-0-0
D K Harriott, Ms A M Warren & Ollerom (Mgr: B N Waixel) Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Pink, Turquoise Quarters, Checked Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of 14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7  J Mallyon 570 9 $4.40 Eagle Point 59.0kg 7.271 1:19.36 7 6
60f12 BEND Sun23Junl9 1400m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6 D Holland 56.5 12 $21 Yulong Stride 56.0kg 5.75L 1:25.48 1 1
30f13 SWAN Fri7Junl9  1200m F&M MDN-SW Soft5 D Holland 58.0 3 $3.60 Oggalution 58.0kg 4.451 1:12.84 6 4
20f8 STAW Wed 20Feb19 1600m F&M MDN-SW Good4 D Bates 575 5 $3F Sierra Moon 58.0kg 0.30L 1:38.48 1 1
40of 7 DONA Fri15Febl9  1620m MDN-SW Good4 D Bates 56.0 2 $7.50 Toruk 58.0kg 8.25L 1:38.82 2 4
- Trainer Daryl Archard Barrier 4
4 ZOEASY Jockey Michael Heagney 57.0kg Prizemoney $28,810
P 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-23
) Sire Zoffany Dam Easy Play
g;‘;ﬁgfs’ ,\'\/’l'rfSJLRGYa,{/‘lann Career 22:0-2-3 12 Mths 8:0-0-1 1stUp 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 6:0-1-1
Colours Navy Blue, White Braces And Armbands, Navy Cap, White Pom Pom Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:0-1-1 Soft 8:0-1-2 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7 M Heagney 57.0 4 $15.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 3.221 1:19.36 6 4
50f12 DONA Sat22Junl9 1204m 2UP MDN-SW Soft5  J Payne 56.5 3 $101 Indian Rani 56.5kg 1.35L 1:13.48 4 5
60of9 CORO Tuellunl9 900m MDN Soft6  J Richards 550 4 $21 Cienfuegos 58.5kg 5.721 52.29 3 5
60of9 WARR Sat25Mayl9 1000m 2UP MDN-SW Good4 L Mcneil 56.5 2 $101 Ardeeo 58.5kg 6.95 58.16 4 4
40f10 LEET  Sat11Mayl9 1050m MDN Soft6 B Sweeney 550 1 $15 Last Ace 56.0kg 2311 1:02.33
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[
- ALL KITTED OUT
ﬁ 4 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Ellusive Look Dam Eva Dently
Breeder Mrs K Hews
Owners Mrs K A Hews & G A Hews
Colours purple, Silver Lightning Bolt And On Sleeves, Quartered Cap
Race Details Track
12 0f 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7
60of 14 WAGG Sun23Junl9 1400m MDN Soft5
12 0f 13 CORO Tue 11Jun19 1400m MDN-SW Soft6
50f12 WAGG Tue4Junl9 1300m 3Y+ MDN-SW Soft5
60f14 WAGG Sun19Mayl9 1200m CG&E MDN Good4

= T3 SMOKIN' CONI

y 5 year old bay mare (female)
'-._'j I . ..-ll

Sire Bianconi Dam Jugah's Fortune
Breeder Mr R D Purcell

Jockey
L Mcneil
B Vale
K Nisbet

J Mallyon
J Mallyon

Owners R D Purcell, R R Adamson, S A Dalgliesh, Miss C L Purcell & Miss K L

Purcell

Colours Black, Orange Sash, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track
13 0f 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Mdn-sw Soft7
14 of 14 WAGG Sun 23Jun19 1400m MDN Softs
50f13 CORO Tue1lJunl9 1400m MDN-SW Soft6
10 of 14 ALBU  Tue 28May19 1400m MDN Heavy9
100of 11 LEET  Sat 11Mayl9 1150m MDN-SW Soft6

BET EASY
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Jockey
R Prest
R Prest
R Prest

J Baldock
R Prest

Trainer Jodie Bohr Barrier 10

Jockey Logan McNeil 59.0kg Prizemoney $4,810

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 12:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
59.0 10 $17.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 12.98L 1:19.36 1 12
550 5  $31 Gotta Want It 57.0kg 3.28L 1:24.54 4 3
59.0 10 $141.L205v1e5 Generation 57.0kg 8.52L 2 4
59.0 7  $51 Rosy Dawn 57.0kg 6.41L 1:17.86 5 5
55.0 6 $101 This Skilled Cat 57.5kg 4.78L 1:09.17 5 5

Trainer Ross Purcell Barrier 8

Jockey Rebeka Prest 57.0kg Prizemoney $12,245

Win Range - W&P% 0-4

Career 27:0-0-1 12 Mths 13:0-0-1 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:0-0-1  Soft 8:0-0-0 Heavy 6:0-0-0

Jockey 6:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
57.0  8$101.00 Eagle Point 59.0kg 16.56L 1:19.36 8 11
550 12 $91 Gotta Want It 57.0kg 10.78L 1:24.54 5 7
570 5 $1011L2%v1<35 Generation 57.0kg 2.68L 5 2
55.0 14 $101 Nitty Gritty 56.0kg 10.91L 1:29.37 7 6
570 4 $15 Glowing Cat 59.0kg 8.35L 1:08.5
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Race 3 COROWA IGA CLASS 1 & MAIDEN PLATE 1600m NSW: 2:20 pm
Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 2:20 pm
10th $500. QLD: 2:20 pm
Rail: True NT: 1:50 pm
Straight: 400m. SA:1:50 pm

WA: 12:20 pm

Circumference: 1900m.

For: No age restriction. Set Weights & Penalties. Class 1. No sex restriction. Set Weights.

Gear Changes: 7. Regis Command Blinkers again, winkers off first time, 12. Sinnamon Lane Bubble cheeker (near
side) off first time, visors off first time, 15. Crash Cranach Tongue tie off first time, 16. Snowy Black Blinkers again,
17. Palace Raider Blindfold first time, ear muffs off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Autocrat Bradley Vale Rick Freyer 908347274 21:1-2-1 $26210 5% 19% 6 59
SCRATCHED

3. Dashing 'n’ Daring Blaike McDougall ~ Jodie Bohr 6445441750 10:1-0-1 $18670 10% 20% 5 59
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

6. Magic Thor Richard Bensley Gerald Egan 8785235693 19:1-1-4 $25811 5% 32% 8 59
7. Regis Command Nick Heywood Jason Warren 2501654225 12:1-2-1 $29730 8% 33% 10 59
8. Blunderbuss Michael Travers Christopher Diplock 5150630809 8:1-0-1 $10615 13% 25% 2 575
9. Annalysium (NZ) Jordan Mallyon Mitchell Beer 0878308537 12:1-0-2 $23000 8% 25% 9 57
SCRATCHED

11. Bossy Rose Amanda Masters Paul McVicar 4840974070 25:1-3-5 $57,555 4% 36% 7 57
SCRATCHED

13. Street Prince Tyler Schiller (a3) Christopher Davis 3948767036 52:0-4-3 $36,865 0% 13% 4 565
14. Apailana Harry Coffey Jamie Scott 1560543235 13:0-1-2 $18,100 0% 23% 1 545
SCRATCHED

16. Snowy Black Belinda Wright (a3) ~ Christopher Diplock 7090014705 32:2-7-3 $61,091 6% 38% 3 59
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

M 10 7. Regis Command "H
-
o ° 9. Annalysium v
8 6. Magic Thor "H
& 7 11. Bossy Rose "v
-
& 6 1. Autocrat "v
i 5 3. Dashing 'n" Daring "H
@9 4 13. Street Prince "H
w 3 16. Snowy Black “H
i 2 8. Blunderbuss "H
a 1 14, Apailana v
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Rail position: True

Race Direction —>
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e . Trainer Rick Freyer Barrier 6
1 AUTOCRAT Jockey Bradley Vale 59.0kg Prizemoney $26,210
6 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 5-19
£¥  Sire Written Tycoon Dam Gold Esprit
g:;ﬁgfs' lg"[\ F;rae Ferfyer Career 21:1-2-1 12 Mths 14:0-2-1 1stUp5:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Colours Red B|l¥e Cap Firm 1:0-1-0 Good 13:1-1-1  Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
' Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 5:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 B Vale 59.0 6 $51.00 Apailana 54.5kg 13.44L 1:38.27 5 7
13 0f 13 ALBU  Tue 28May19 1000m CL1 Heavy9 B Vale 540 11 $711T0P;e5 7Doctor's Son 60.0kg 16.21L 13 13
80f13 WAGG Mon 28Jan19 1800m CL1-SW Soft6 S Miller 50 9 $14 Tobermory 59.0kg 8.71L 1:52.52 2 1
30f11 CORO Thul7Jan19 1600m CL1-SW Good3 A Masters 500 4  $9Richwaite Lady 57.0kg 2.72L 1:35.44 77
40f10 CORO Sun30Decl8 1300m CL2 Good3 A Masters 540 3 $15 Miralie 58.5kg 2.48L 1:16.47 9 6
X I\ Trainer Jodie Bohr Barrier 5
B DASHING N DARING Jockey Blaike McDougall 59.0kg Prizemoney $18,670
4 year old bay or brown stallion (male) Win Range 1500m W&P% 10-20
Sire Moshe Dam Carneggan Angel
gwﬁgfsr ICI/:!SD? Ccul:nn:n?r’:;rs]gl:A Donaldson, S Sergi & J Carbone Career 10:1-0-1 12 Mths 7:1-0-0 1t Up 3:0-0-0 2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Colours Turquoise, White Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-0-1 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f 10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 B Mcdougall 59.0 5 $3.80 Apailana 54.5kg 9.22L 1:38.27 9 9
40f13 ALBU  Tue 28Mayl9 1500m CL2 Heavy9 J Mallyon 545 13 $14 Ghost Doctor 56.0kg 1.61L 1:36.08 2 1
40f9 ALBU Mon 13May19 1000m CL1 Soft6  J Mallyon 56.5 9  $31 Magnavale 58.5kg 3.58L 1:00.81 9 8
50f6  WAGG Mon 1Aprl9 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 H Bohr-howell  n/a Spunlago n/a 10.29L 59.46
40f10 WAGG Tue 11Dec18 1800m BM58 Good3 P Scorse 570 9  $14 Griddlebone 59.0kg 2.61L 1:50.7 8 6
n MAGIC THOR Trainer Gerald Egan Barrier 8
ok ":*_ ) Jockey Richard Bensley 59.0kg Prizemoney $25,811
* o * 5 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1590m W&P% 5-32
— =" Sire Helmet Dam And Sam
gmgfsr:ﬂ chzriinhlA(fs B A Banks, Miss E A Banks, A Banks & Miss AR Banks o o142 Miths 70-1-1 1t Up 50-0-1 - 2nd Up 50-1-1
Colours White And Black Stars ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:1-1-3  Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80f10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 R Bensley 59.0 8 $15.00 Apailana 54.5kg 12.03L 1:38.27 10 10
70f14 CORO Tue1lJun19 1400m BM58 Soft5 L Mcneil 58.0 4  $12 Bianbarnie 60.0kg 3.60L 1:24.42 14 12
80of12 PAKE  Thu23Mayl9 1400m CL1 Synth  J Mcneil 56.5 9  $61 Magnossiva 59.5kg 5.20L 1:25.36 10 8
20f10 BEND Tue 27Nov18 1600m CLASS 1 HCP Good4 L King 570 8  $21 Bezos 58.5kg 1.75L 1:36.64 10 10
3of 11 GEEL Sat10Nov18 1425m0 - 58 Good4 D Stackhouse  59.0 6  $21 Eltizaam 60.0kg 3.75L 1:25.22 8 8
- . Trainer Jason Warren Barrier 10
\ 4 [}l REGIS COM MAND Jockey Nick Heywood 59.0kg Prizemoney $29,730
é 4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1525m W&P% 8-33
-~ =¥ Sire Smart Missile Dam Withoutme
g:;ﬁgfs' FRYU?T\;IE ’\fﬂ?”j\”v%'ec oo s P LTsonc s £ Youne g CTEET 12121 12Miths IL13-1 1stUp 40-1-0  2nd Up 3:1-1-0
MissCwa R EE e TR B T RIS TR fim 0:0-0-0 Good 4010 Soft31-1-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, Royal Blue Vee And Sleeves, Yellow Stars, Royal Blue Cap Jockey 1.0-1-0 Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f10 CORO Tue2ull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 N Heywood 59.0 10 $6.50 Apailana 54.5kg 2.92L 1:38.27 1 1
50f11 BALL  Tue18Junl9 1500m BM58 Synth  J Noonan 59.5 3 $17 Balarente Lad 60.0kg 2.10L 1:33.61 3 4
10 of 11 MOE  Mon 3Jun19 1600m BM58 Heavy10 J Noonan 60.0 10 $6 Di's Grey 61.5kg 15.95L 1:45.97 4 3
l1of1l GEEL  Fri24Mayl9 1525m MDN-SW Soft  J Noonan 585 9 $2.9OF1I33%gli6s Command 58.5kg 0.10L 33
6of14 SALE  Tue 14Mayl9 1205m MDN-SW Good4  J Maskiell 585 11 $81Tﬁ66600d Too Hard 56.5kg 4.90L 1 11
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'.. n BI.UN DERBUSS Trainer Christopher Diplock Barrier 2
_ Jockey Michael Travers 57.5kg Prizemoney $10,615
| 3 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 13-25
Sire Helmet Dam Sea Horse
gwﬁgfsr l\ﬁ?srhljlsKPD?;:tit};\AIi?( L Lazare, J Brown, L F Willaton & T Hughes Career 81-0-1 12 Mths 31-0-1 ~ 1st Up 2.1-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Whit(le Seams, Gold Sieeves, G(’>Id And White Seams Cap, Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-1 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Royal Blue Pom Pom Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 M Travers 57.5 2 $11.00 Apailana 54.5kg 7.85L 1:38.27 8 8
1of12 NARR Sat15Jun19 1400m MDN Soft5 M Travers 55.5 5  $19 Blunderbuss 55.5kg 0.66L 1:24.78 9 4
10 of 12 DONA Thu 28Mar19 2000m MDN-SW Good4 JHill 580 12 $81 Convict Sam 58.0kg 13.20L 2:06.87 1 2
6of6 TOWO Sat9Marl9  1600m MDN-SW Good4 A Masters 580 5 $3.10F1|}99a¥;)r Of Methul 58.0kg 3.35L 6 6
30f8 COLA Sun3Marl9 1600m MDN-SW Good4 B Higgins 580 2 $101 Giéconda 56.0kg 6.50L 1:37.08 4 5
- n Trainer Mitchell Beer Barrier 9
: AN NALYSI U M Jockey Jordan Mallyon 57.0kg Prizemoney $23,000
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1600m W&P% 8-25

Sire Darci Brahma Dam Princess Annaliese
Breeder R R Fauvel, Little Avondale Trust & R a Williams

Owners Hello Possum, Mrs C Gilligan, J F Bowman, M J Bracken, R W Hesketh, D Career 121-0-2 12 Mths 100-0-2 1st Up 30-0-0 2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Lewis, B Cleary, P G Boylles, HLI Wiﬁian;s, The Blemish Synd, Mrs L J Powderly, Mrs Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-1 Soft 5:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
J A Claus, M Deacon, M A Power, Ms L M Nagle, D Trigg, J Best, Starsearch & Mgm Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 3:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Coutas
Colours Black, Red And Blue Lightning Bolt, Red Pom Pom
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 0f 10 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7  J Mallyon 570 9 $8.50 Apailana 54.5kg 14.85L 1:38.27 4 5
80f8 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1400m CL1 Heavy9 J Mallyon 56.5 8  $10 Monkery 56.5kg 25.74L 1:29.59 1 6
70f13 MOUN Fri 10Mayl9 2057m BM64 Soft7 R Clark 540 11 $8 Elusive Rose 56.5kg 8.70L 2:15.76 3 4
80of13 HORS Sat4Mayl9 1800m 0 - 58 Soft6 L Doodt 58.0 6 $8.50 Tucson Arizona 60.0kg 6.50L 1:53.97 4 2
30f12 ARAR Sat13Aprl9 1600m 0 - 58 Good4 L Doodt 58.0 8 $4.40 Carano 58.0kg 4.85L 1:37.06 22
- . Trainer Paul McVicar Barrier 7
11 BOSSY ROSE Jockey Amanda Masters 57.0kg Prizemoney $57,555
4 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1400m W&P% 4-36
Sire Street Boss Dam Kildara Rose
Breeder Mr P Gorey Career 25:1-3-5 12 Mths 21:1-3-3 1stUp 20-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-1
Owners Ms R J Tatham Firm 0: 416:0-2 £ 6:0-1-2 H 21
Colours Black, Three White Diagonal Stars, Star Cap irm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:0-2-3  Soft 6:0-1- eavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 A Masters 57.0 7 $31.00 Apailana 54.5kg 4.82L 1:38.27 22
80f12 NARR Sat15Junl9 1400m BM50 Soft5 A Masters 570 3 $7.50 Astir 60.5kg 6.47L 1:24.37 6 8
40f14 CORO TuellJunl9 1400m BM58 Softs M Travers 540 3 $81 Bianbarnie 60.0kg 1.80L 1:24.42 11 9
10 of 12 WAGG Sun 19May19 1400m F&M BM58 Good4 M Heagney 56.0 10  $51 Gold Touch 62.0kg 9.38L 1:22.11 1 1
30f10 ALB  Mon 13May19 900m OPEN-BT Soft6 M Travers n/a Damselfly's Kept n/a 6.40L 54.97
o STREET PRINCE Trainer Christopher Davis Barrier 4
Jockey Tyler Schiller 56.5kg Prizemoney $36,865
6 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Sire Street Boss Dam Parore
Breeder Mr E Jusufovic Career 52:0-4-3 12 Mths 26:0-1-3 1stUp7:0-1-0  2nd Up 7:0-1-1
Owners Mrs K J Davis P P
Colours Royal Blue, White Horseshoes, Red And White Stars Sleeves And Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Gfmd 36:0-3-2 Soft 10:0-1-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 12:0-1-1 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7 T Schiller 56.5 4 $41.00 Apailana 54.5kg 4.67L 1:38.27 7 4
90f13 WANG Mon 24Jun19 1590m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6 B Rawiller 58.5 1  $21 Showamour 56.5kg 13.45L 1:40.49 5 6
40f10 WODO Sat15Junl9 1590m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6 ) Payne 58,5 5  $51 Major Day 58.5kg 0.60L 1:40.84 7 5
80f10 SWAN Sun9junl9  1600m 4UP MDN-SW Soft5  J Duffy 585 6  $81Irish Delight 56.5kg 6.95L 1:40.04 10 8
70f14 ALBU  Tue 28Mayl19 1400m MDN Heavy9 S Metcalfe 550 6  $61 Nitty Gritty 56.0kg 7.76L 1:29.37 8 8
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APAILANA

4 year old chestnut mare (female)

Sire Astronomer Royal Dam Keisha

Breeder Mr M Jackson

Owners M Jackson, Mrs M F Jackson, A R McTaggart & S Brisbane
Colours Purple, Gold Star, Gold And Purple Star Cap

Race Details Track
1of10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7
50f12 BEND Sun23Junl9 1600m MDN-SW Softb
60f13 CORO Tuelllunl9 1400m MDN-SW Soft6
10 of 11 BALL  Thu 30May19 1200m MDN-SW Synth
6of7 TAT  Mon 13May19 850m 3UP CL2-TRL Softb
‘r 5 year old bay gelding (male)
' I Sire O'Reilly Dam Royal Isolt

Breeder Mr W J Schwarzenberg
Owners Mrs M Diplock

Colours Royal Blue, White Seams, Gold Sleeves, Gold And White Seams Cap,

Royal Blue Pom Pom

Race Details Track
70f10 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Cl1-sw Soft7
11 of 11 NARR Sat15Jun19 1600m CL1-SW Soft5
90f11 PAKE Fri31Mayl9 1600m BM58 Synth
10 0f 12 PAKE  Thu 23May19 1400m CL1 Synth
12 0f 13 SEYM  Thu 9May19 2000m BM58 Soft5

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer Jamie Scott Barrier 1

Jockey Harry Coffey 54.5kg Prizemoney $18,100

Win Range 1600m W&P% 0-23

Career 13:0-1-2 12 Mths 11:1-1-2 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-1-2 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
H Coffey 545 1 $2.35 Apailana 54.5kg 2.92L 1:38.27 6 6
J Cartwright 56.5 8  $41 Jungle Jane 56.5kg 2.35L 1:38.78 10 11
S Miller 570 7 $81|._205V195 Generation 57.0kg 2.75L 1 12
H Coffey 56.5 1  $51 Raffine 56.5kg 5.95L 1:14.07 7 7
J Cartwright n/a Kronos n/a 6.75L 51.

Trainer Christopher Diplock Barrier 3

Jockey Belinda Wright 59.0kg Prizemoney $61,091

Win Range 1300m - 1600m W&P% 6-38

Career 32:2-7-3 12 Miths 16:1-2-0 1st Up 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 6:1-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 23:2-7-1  Soft 5:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 10:1-3-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
B Wright 59.0 3 $51.00 Apailana 54.5kg 9.96L 1:38.27 33
B Vale 59.0 4  $41 O'princess 57.0kg 12.93L 1:36.89 5 10
C Hall 540 5 $1511(23a9ns'§ Remember 58.5kg 12.10L 7 7
K Crowther 55.0 5 $151 Magnossiva 59.5kg 7.95L 1:25.36 4 3
D Holland 550 6  $71 Eaton 60.5kg 10.45L 2:07.17 2 2
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Race 4 CAMPBELLS WINES SDRA WINTER HANDICAP 1600m NSW: 2:55 pm

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 2:55 pm
10th $500. QLD: 2:55 pm
Rail: True NT: 2:25 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 2:25 pm

WA: 12:55 pm

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. No class restriction. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 3. Marchello Tongue tie off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Kaching Jordan Mallyon Daryl Archard 7005833286 27:4-4-8  $170610 15% 59% 7 61
2. My Maher Rebeka Prest Trevor Sutherland 3443770554 27:7-1-3  $131,955 26% 41% 5 58
3. Marchello Bradley Vale Shilleagh Meyervale 9975685840 58:10-10-7  $142995 17% 47% 4 57
4. Gentleman Max Brooke Sweeney Trevor Sutherland 4113393080 95:12-11-17  $272,660 13% 42% 9 565
5. Gypsy Miss Tyler Schiller (a3) Luke Pepper 8811111350 40:7-5-8  $135635 18% 50% 8 56.5
6. Squidensquizz Josh Richards (al.5) Ron Stubbs 12223780s7 34:5-5-4  $101,145 15% 41% 2 56
7. Tubbs Gift Courtney Gravener  David O'Prey 5759919678 26:4-1-2 $77,008 15% 27% 11 54

(al.h)
8. Typhoon Rubi Brendan Ward Russell Osborne 6045614832 17:3-3-1 $91910 18% 41% 3 54
9. Big Haz Belinda Wright (a3) ~ Garry Worsnop 0856317093 19:4-1-2 $62,610 21% 37% 6 54
SCRATCHED
11. Gagosian Blaike McDougall ~ Andrew Dale 2364742614 34:3-5-3 $75105 9% 32% 1 54
12. Biding Time (NZ) Tara-Jane Mitchell  Andrew Dale 0493665427 40:4-3-5 $39400 10% 30% 10 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

g 1 7. Tubbs Gift "H
i, 10 12. Biding Time "H

Aty

4. Gentleman Max "v

&)
é 5. Gypsy Miss "H
aip' 1. Kaching "H

9. Big Haz "H\
2. My Maher "v
3. Marchello v
8. Typhoon Rubi "v

3
-
N W R OO N O ©

6. Squidensquizz "H
11. Gagosian "H

Rail position: True Race Direction >
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i Trainer Daryl Archard Barrier 7
1 KACH I NG Jockey Jordan Mallyon 61.0kg Prizemoney $170,610
5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1600m W&P% 15-59
" Sire So You Think Dam Sun Song
Breeder Orpheo Pty Ltd Aol 01 0. 9.0~
Owners Mrs C S McNabb & C W McNabb E.a'eeor_ 570'404 8 éz Nc'lﬂl'géz'ao 51 3 ;Stﬂuﬁfg 32 1 ﬁ"d Up1_51'20000
Colours Navy, White Braces, Armbands And Pom Pom irm Y:U-U- 000 15.2-3- oft /.1~ eavy 1.1-U-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 10:1-1-5 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7  J Mallyon 61.0 7 $19.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 6.43L 1:36.9 5 8
11 of 12 BEND Sun 23Jun19 1500m BM78 Soft5 N Beriman 580 9  $19 Elite Drake 56.5kg 8.60L 1:31.14 5 6
10 of 14 SWAN Fri 7Junl9  1200m BM78 Soft5  JAllen 58,5 6  $21 Northern River 54.0kg 5.85L 1:11.08 9 10
8of11 MORN Sat23Marl9 1600m BM78 Good4 T Nugent 595 11 $5F1|}§I7ag;er Shuhood 58.5kg 5.35L 8§ 8
30f11 BEND Wed6Marl9 1600m BM78 Good3 L Meech 595 3 $3.10F Kapaulenko 58.5kg 030 1:36.91 5 5
i n MY MAH ER Trainer Trevor Sutherland Barrier 5
+ + Jockey Rebeka Prest 58.0kg Prizemoney $131,955
0 ;*') 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 900m - 1400m W&P% 26-41
= %4 Sire Al Maher Dam My Word
Breeder Mr M J Terry
Owners M J Terry, P'J Reardon & T J Hill E.a'eeor_ 570'701 3 éz Nc'lﬂl'gégf 20 3 ;Stﬂug'fzsgg 1 ﬁ"d Up;‘z'lﬂolo
Colours Gold, Five Black Fleur De Lys, Seams Sleeves frm 90-0- 00¢ 16:3-1- oft &.£-9- eavy 3.2-9-
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 R Prest 58.0 5 $12.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 2.00L 1:36.9 11 11
40f10 WAGG Sun23Jun19 1000m WINTER BM80 Soft5 R Prest 570 9 $8.50 Cash Crisis 59.5kg 1.81L 58.2 10 10
40f10 WAGG Tue4Junl9  1400m BM74 Soft5 K Nisbet 60.5 6 $8.50 Toorak Cowboy 58.0kg 4411 1:23.8 10 10
30f10 WAGG Sat25Mayl9 1200m KURRAJONG Good4 K Nisbet 58.5 9 $7 Delivered 55.0kg 1.70L 1:09.76 9 9
70f8 CANT Wed 8Mayl9 1250m BM74 Good4 R King 550 7  $81 Kolding 59.0kg 8.10L 1:12.68 77
'fh B MARCHELLO Trainer Shilleagh Meyervale Barrier 4
) Jockey Bradley Vale 57.0kg Prizemoney $142,995
h 8 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 2050m W&P% 17-47
! Sire Marwina Dam Dawn Recital
Breeder Mr K Moar 10-10- 0-0- 1.1 309.
Owners K L Moar, G J Poidevin & T A Newman E.a'eelr_ g 8118 10-7 éz N:g;z% 03 0 ;s;tul';_llo'll 31 2 ﬁ"d Uplz(qu3.33210
Colours Red, White Star, Black And White Checked Sleeves And Cap irm 1.U-1- 00 e 0 T eavy 1U.3-5-
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 19:2-4-2 Track 4:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 4:1-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90of11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 B Vale 57.0 4 $61.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 8.17L 1:36.9 23
90f10 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1600m OPEN BM72 Heavy9 B Vale 610 1 $411§§g’flleman Max 55.0kg 9.27L 3 5
70f10 WAGG Tue4lunl9  1400m BM74 Softs B Vale 600 10  $61 Toorak CowboyssokgseoLizs 1 2
6of 7 BENA  Fri28Sepl8 2046m BM70 Good4 N Punch 615 1 $9 Tavonian 55.0kg 5.15L 2:07.83 1 4
80f10 CORO Mon 17Sep18 1600m BM66 Good3  J Richards 65.5 7 $5.50 Arthur Porrit 54.5kg 8.17L 1:36.67 3 4
' n GENTLEMAN MAX Trainer Trevor Sutherland Barrier 9
. ) Jockey Brooke Sweeney 56.5kg Prizemoney $272,660
‘ %’ 6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1100m - 2000m W&P% 13-42
Sire Zariz Dam Lionette

Breeder Ms L Watson

Owners Ms L N Watcon. TG Sutherland. G J Dening. Ms V Dening. A J Staplet Career 12 Mths 27:3-1-7 1st Up 5:0-0-1 2nd Up 5:0-0-0

BMIsSAStpleton o TR ATTPEN 9512-11-17  Good 48:0-4-11  Soft 20333 Heavy 21:9-4-2

Colours White, Family Crest, Royal Blue Sleeves, Yellow Cap Firm 5:0-0-1 Dist 21:3-2-3 Track 7:2-1-1 Trk/Dst 3:1-1-0

Jockey 6:2-3-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f11 CORO Tue2ull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 B Sweeney 56.5 9 $7.50 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 4.22L 1:36.9 8 7
10f10 WAGG Sun23Junl9 2000m BM66 Soft5 B Sweeney 600 6 $6.502%$r;tgleman Max 60.0kg 0.76L 6 5
10f10 ALBU  Mon 17Jun19 1600m OPEN BM72 Heaw9 K Nisbet 550 2 $51§§g5|eman Max 55.0kg 0.26L 5 6
30f10 ALBU Tue28Mayl9 1400m BM66 Heavy9 K Nisbet 580 7  $5FHuryUp Harryseskgo2i1302s 2 1
30f10 WAGG Sun19Mayl9 2000m BM66 Good4 K Nisbet 580 7  $14 Balmaceda 59.0kg 2.421 2:02.96 5 4
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I 6ypsy miss

5 year old brown mare (female)
Sire Denman Dam Lasoron
Breeder Mrs M L Trivett

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $135,635
W&P% 18-50

Trainer Luke Pepper
Jockey Tyler Schiller 56.5kg
Win Range 1200m - 1900m

Owners Gold Class Racing Pty Ltd (Mar: Mrs § G Meguinness Career 40:7-5-8 12 Mths 11:5-0-1 1stUp 6:1-1-2  2nd Up 6:1-0-1
Colours Aqua, White Star, Yellow Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 29:5-4-7  Soft 8:1-1-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 11:2-2-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of 11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 T Schiller 56.5 8 $7.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 6.92L 1:36.9 7 5
80f12 CANT Wed 19Jun19 1900m 4Y+ BM70 Soft7 R Dolan 530 8 $131I%glggn's Romance 59.5kg 3.10L 5 5
lof4 CANB Fri7Junl9  1900m BM65 Synth T Schiller 605 2 $1.90F Gypsy Miss 60.5kg 0371 15798 3 4
1of12 WAGG Sat25Mayl9 1800m BM58 Good4 T Schiller 61.0 9 $2.60F Gypsy Miss 61.0kg 3.43L 1:48.67 5 2
lof11 LEET  Sat11Mayl9 1600m CUP-BM58 Softb  C Gravener 58.5 11$4.20EF Gypsy Miss 58.5kg 1.07L 1:37.72
; n SQUIDENSQUIZZ Trainer Ron Stubbs Barrier 2
_ Jockey Josh Richards 56.0kg Prizemoney $101,145

Egage 7 yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1300m - 1600m W&P% 15-41

Sire Keep the Faith Dam Court Swinging

gwrelgfsr I\I;?sli’ol:]S?:SlidlsngAiSt{:r:jlfgaBt:rown Dr L J Brown, S Donegan, K P Career 345-5-4 12 Mths 11.3-3-] st Up >0-0-1 2nd Up 50-1-0

Stubbs, Mrs S Stubbs, N S Stubbs, Miss L J Head, A Tiley, G Tiley, ) TiIey,gG 8 Brown, Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 150-3-3  Soft12:5-1-0  Heavy 5:0-1-0

Mrs Y Brown, N Plant & Hoppers 4 Synd (Mgr: M C Harris) Jockey 41-1-1  Dist 7:2-3-0 Track 3:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Colours White, Silver, Navy Blue And Black Bands With Grey Outlines And

Armbands
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
1of1l CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7  J Richards 56.0 2 $2.50 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 0.48L 1:36.9 32
20f13 SWAN Sat8Junl9  1600m BM64 Soft5 D Holland 605 1 $101!?9(:If§hegiantslayer 59.0kg 0.75L 22
20f11 BEND Sun 19Mayl9 1600m BM64 Goodd TStockdale 605 8  $17 Harbour Viewssoskg3astizrs 1 1
20f9  WAGG Thu2Mayl9 1600m 4Y+ BM66 Good4 J Richards 615 6 $8.50 Hello China 55.0kg 0.88L 1:36.48 32
30f10 ALBU Thu 18Aprl9 1500m OPEN BM74 Good4 J Richards 57.5 3 $26 Lady Mironton 56.5kg 1.58L 1:31.28 33

1 TU BBS GIFT Trainer David O'Prey Barrier 11
Jockey Courtney Gravener 54.0kg Prizemoney $77,008

5 year old bay or brown mare (female)
Sire Artie Schiller Dam Enacted
Breeder Donnybrook Thoroughbreds Pty Ltd

»
L] k.
- L

Win Range 2000m - 2400m W&P% 15-27

Owners D W Harris, S P Mckenna, J Jackson, P Capper, K Holzer, P Teggelove, G Career 26:4-1-2 12 Mths 91-0-0 st Up 5:0-0-0 2nd Up 4:0-0-0

Fitzgerald, M Knight, N R York, Ms D Mallick, G Kingdoml, DJ O'prley, Shadwell Farm Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20:4-1-2 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Eureka (Mgr: R T Wells), Baccarad Racing (Mgr: S P Mckenna) & F N B A Racing Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 5:0-0-2 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

(Mgr: W A Bonnici)

Colours Bottle Green, Cerise Vees, Yellow Sleeves, Cerise Stars, Yellow Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7  C Gravener 54.0 11 $51.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 4.36L 1:36.9 100 9
70f12 WODO Sat15Junl9 1400m BM64 Soft6 P Scorse 585 7  $41 Pure Colour 58.5kg 2.90L 1:27.06 9 8
90f13 SAND Wed 23Jan19 2400m BM64 Good3 L King 59.5 4 $16 Dandre 60.0kg 10.00L 2:30.72 9 9
90f14 FLEM Tuellanl9  2800m BAGOT HCP Good3 L Meech 540 10 $101 Etymology 55.5kg 12.35L 2:54.24 13 14
10f12 SAND Wed 12Dec18 2400m BM64 Good3  F W Kersley 570 3 $26 Tubbs Gift 57.0kg 0.20L 2:35.16 8 7

1 n TYPHOON RU BI Trainer Russell Osborne Barrier 3
j =) Jockey Brendan Ward 54.0kg Prizemoney $91,910
" 4year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 1115m - 1406m W&P% 18-41

Sire Moshe Dam Rubijay

Breeder Dr O K Chan . . . .

Owners O K Chan & Mrs L J Chan C'areer. 17:3-3-1 12 Mths.15.2—2—1 1st UP 2:2-0-0  2nd Up .2.0—1—0

Colours Lime, Pale Blue Yoke, Yellow Sash Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:2-2-1  Soft 4:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
6of 11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bn78  Soft7 B Ward 540 3 $8.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 4.94L 1:36.9 1 1
10 of 11 PAKE  Fri21Jun19  1600m BM64 Synth  JRule 59.5 3 $31 Roar 59.5kg 6.80L 1:38.15 1 1
40f14 SWAN Sun9unl9 1300m BM64 Softs N Beriman 595 5  $31 Kent Street 59.0kg 1.75L 1:17.87 2 2
50f10 WODO Sat18Mayl9 1400m BM64 Good4 JRule 59.5 10 $7.50 Wimborne 57.0kg 1.25L 1:24.21 1 1
60f11 BEND Sun5Mayl9 1300m BM70 Good4 D Stackhouse 565 1 $9.50 Bag Raider 60.0kg 2.20L 1:18.32 1 1
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> [EJ BiG HAZ

I, 1\ 5year old bay gelding (male)
" Sire Nothin' Leica Dane Dam Sunique
Breeder Mr J K Mackay

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $62,610
W&P% 21-37

Trainer Garry Worsnop
Jockey Belinda Wright 54.0kg
Win Range 1400m - 2000m

Career 19:4-1-2 12 Mths 4:0-0-1 1stUp 4:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Owners G Worsnop & Mrs J Hasler Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 131-1-1  Soft 5:3-0-1 H 10-0-0
Colours Purple, Black Lightning Bolt, Lilac Sleeves, Purple Cap, Black Lightning "' V0"V ood 13.1-1- ot 5:5-L- eavy LU-U
Bolt Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:2-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 0f 11 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 B Wright 540 6 $41.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 14.85L 1:36.9 9 10
80of8 ALBU Mon17Junl9 1175m BM66 Heavy9 S Miller 58.5 4 $16 Treasure Boss 58.0kg 16.50L 1:14.46 5 7
60f12 NARR Sun22Jull8 2100m BM65 Good4 ) Duffy 59.5  4$4.20EF Sir Ottavio 60.0kg 4.11L 2:07.01 7 3
30f11 WAGG Mon9Jull8 2500m PREL-BM65 Soft7 B Mcdougall 595 1 $3.60 Sir Ottavio 58.0kg 2.36L 2:4147 4 2
10f13 WAGG Sun24Junl8 2000m BM65 Soft5 B Mcdougall 575 5 $8 Big Haz 57.5kg 0.81L 2:06.1 6 4
b GAGOSIAN Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 1
) Jockey Blaike McDougall 54.0kg Prizemoney $75,105
SRW4 6 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 9-32
“ M= Sire Beneteau Dam Exhibit
glx:gfsrﬁl\-illjglzg/-r\ivgr;f:tl:gm St Peregrines Racing, S Olejniczak, Blakey Racin Career 34:3-5-3 12 Mths 16:1-3-2 1st Up 7:0-3-0 2nd Up 6:2-1-1
S A Harrison, J Jenvey, Ms K L Mildren, GgSandford, ng Midgon, BAO Glayss, T % Firm 1:0-1-0 Good 21:3-4-1  Soft 8:0-0-1 Heavy 4:0-0-1
Brown, M A Wentworth, L J Murphy-Dale, Lions Share, D Martin, B D Piazza & C P Jockey 2:0-1-1 Dist 5:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Five
Colours Burgundy, White Obelisk, Hooped Sleeves, White Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
20f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 B Mcdougall 540 1 $5.50 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 0.48L 1:36.9 6 4
30f14 WANG Mon 24Jun19 1400m BM58 Softb B Mcdougall 580 3 $19 Mankell 59.5kg 1.75L 1:26.49 11 12
6of14 CORO Tuelllunl9 1400m BM58 Soft5  J Duffy 58.5 10 $8.50 Bianbarnie 60.0kg 2.13L 1:24.42 2 13
40f10 ALBU  Tue 28Mayl9 1400m BM66 Heavy9 J Richards 545 4 $5.50 Hurry Up Harry 56.5kg 0.43L 1:30.24 3 3
70f12 ALBU  Mon 13May19 1400m CL3 Soft6 R Bensley 56.0 2 $13 Benjamery 54.0kg 5171 1:26.74 6 7
6 BIDING TIME Trainer Andrew Dale Barrier 10
N y ) Jockey Tara-Jane Mitchell 54.0kg Prizemoney $39,400
> 8 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 2000m W&P% 10-30
*__.™ Sire No Excuse Needed Dam Stateswoman
preeer D Rogers Career 404-3-5 12 Mths 150-1-1 1stUp71-12  2nd Up 7:1-0-0
Colours White, Maroon Obelisk, Hooped Sleeves Firm 3:0-1-0 Good 182-0-1  Soft11:2-1-1  Heavy 7:0-1-2
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 14:1-2-3 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f11 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1600m Sdrawinter Bm78  Soft7 T Mitchell 54.0 10 $81.00 Squidensquizz 56.0kg 28.32L 1:36.9 4 6
40f10 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1600m OPEN BM72 Heavy9 T Mitchell 540 10 $10ll§§rgaleman Max 55.0kg 3.26L 1 1
90f11 WODO Sat18Mayl9 1590m 0 - 58 Good4 B Vale 540 8 481 Great Bay 58.5kg 3.95L 1:36.84 1 10
30of5 ARDL Sat23Marl9 1600m PICNIC CUP Fast A Barton 620 1 $61,A32%5herJay Brown 62.0kg 20.82L
60f7 TUMT Sat16Febl9 1600m BMSO0 Firm2 B Ward 505 6 $5Bay Lane s85kg 12.59L 13642
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Race 5 SHELDON SIGNS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP 1300m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500.

10th $500.
Rail: True
Straight: 400m.

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. BenchMark 58. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 1. Mr Trump Gelded

Horse

2. Mint On Moseley
3. Hail the Hero

4. Night King

5. Bezazzalled

6. Hangin' With Willy
7. Kruanui

10. Villicana

11. Liberty's Gift
12. Mistake

13. Beaujeen

15. King's Hand
16. Framework
17. Smart Al
18. ligattino

Jockey

Logan McNeil (a4)
Nick Heywood
Harry Coffey

Tyler Schiller (a3)
Brooke Sweeney
Josh Richards (al.5)

Patrick Scorse
Nick Souquet
Blaike McDougall
Sally Sweeney

Madison Lloyd (a3)
Rebeka Prest
Michael Heagney

Courtney Gravener
(al.5)

Trainer

George Oshorne
Donna Scott
Jamie Scott

Phil Sweeney
Trevor Sutherland
Chris Heywood

Geoff Duryea
Dan McCarthy
George Oshorne
Phil Sweeney

John D Pearson
Rick Freyer
John W Clark
Peter Maher

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Last 10

5346158445
3593421657
435158

2131145367
7916229775
8336812525

985889845
0266038540
0238159

6968415339

0586643498
1500712077
0496005045
0279413796

Career

21:3-1-4
21:2-3-1
41-0-1
15:4-2-2
749-13-4
38:4-9-5

22:3-2-0
23:3-5-2

51-1-1
39:6-2-6

33:3-2-5
17:3-1-1
41:3-3-9
75:8-12-5

Prize

$59,660
$57,940
$17,500
$31,920
$173,545
$89,667

$55,675
$63,295
$12,185
$71,315

$59,050
$41,780
$62,340
$277,005

NSW: 3:35 pm

VIC/TAS: 3:35 pm
QLD: 3:35 pm
NT: 3:05 pm

SA: 3:05 pm

WA: 1:35 pm

W% P%

Bar Wgt

SCRATCHED

14%  38%
10% 29% 13
25% 50% 3
27% 53%
12%  35%
11%  47%

2 615

61
61

7 60.5
9 605
4 60.5

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

14%  23%
13% 43% 14
20% 60%
15%  36%

10 585

58

6 575
1 565

SCRATCHED

9% 30% 12
18% 29% 5
1% 37% 11
11%  33%
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14 11. Liberty's Gift "H

13
12

-t
—t

P

L
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N w = (5} =] ~ ] (s}
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-

Rail position: True

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

3. Hail the Hero "U
15. King's Hand "a\

17. Smart Al "ﬁ
10. Villicana "ﬂ

6. Hangin' With Willy "H
18. ligattino "ﬂ\
5. Bezazzalled "H
12. Mistake "a\
16. Framework "H
7. Kruanui "H

2. Mint On Moseley "H

4. Night King "ﬁ
13. Beaujeen "H

Race Direction —>
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Y n Trainer George Oshorne Barrier 2
MINT ON MOSELEY Jockey Logan McNeil 61.5kg Prizemoney $59,660
‘ 5 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1214m W&P% 14-38
Sire Mint Lane Dam Wings of Alice
gwﬁgfsr ICI/:L’ EDBMSigtjgrvsll E M Doolan, P J Horsburgh, N J Henham, G G Career 21:3-1-4 12 Mths 14.1-0-3 1st Up 41-0-1 2nd Up 41-1-2
Oliver, M F Doran, J R Doran,%&l K Matheson, Mrs R M Ma?thyeson, RT Matheson, G A Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:1-0-3 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Osborne, R D Mcqueen, Miss A Mosley, M M Crew (Mgr: B Giblett), C D M K Racing Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
(Mgr: M Crestani), & lwanmymunybac (Mgr: G F Hines)
Colours White, Green And Purple Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 L Mcneil 61.5 2 $6.00 Framework 57.0kg 4.65L 1:18.6 3 3
30f10 BALL Tue 18Junl19 1200m BM64 Synth B Allen 585 7 $5 El Phoenix 59.0kg 1.70L 1:12.97 5 5
40f12 PAKE  Fri31Mayl9 1200m BM64 Synth D Stackhouse ~ 59.0 8 $5 Sunrise Dancer 57.5kg 3.15L 1:12.63 2 2
60of 12 PAKE Thu9Mayl9 1200m BM64 Synth D Stackhouse ~ 59.0 8 $5.50 Bianconi Magic 61.0kg 3.70L 1:10.96 1 1
10f10 PAKE  Sun14Aprl9 1200m BM58 Synth D Stackhouse  60.0 8 5}34.401|\{I1ir19t3 On Moseley 60.0kg 3.00L 1 1
- Trainer Donna Scott Barrier 13
H HAI I' TH E H ERO Jockey Nick Heywood 61.0kg Prizemoney $57,940
M % 5 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 10-29
L * Sire Congrats Dam Forever Hailey

Breeder Mr G J Perry

Owners R Holleran, Miss L Hulm, Mrs D L Scott, G W Hampton, V Edwards, Mrs H Career 21.2-3-1 12 Mths 81-1-2  1st Up 40-1-0 2nd Up 41-1-0
C Wingrave, Mrs T L Mountain, PR Mountain, G A Hulm & Bfake); Racing (Mgl;r: s Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:1-2-1 Soft 6:1-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Blake) Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, Cream Diamond, Double H, Diamonds Sleeves, Quartered Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 N Heywood 61.0 13 $19.00 Framework 57.0kg 0.67L 1:18.6 7 4
20f7 ALB  Mon 17Jun19 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9 N Heywood n/a Mr Trump n/a 0.35L 57.53
90f12 SEYM Tue5Marl9 1414m BM58 Good4  J Noonan 60.5 9  $12 Mary's Pride 59.0kg 6.70L 1:26.53 11 10
30f14 ALBU Sat23Febl9 1400m BM58 Good3 N Souquet 61.5 8 $7.50 Cathanda 58.0kg 1.44L 1:23.54 1 1
40f8 WAGG Tue22Jan19 1400m BM66 Good4 B Mcdougall 58.0 3 $3.50 Purrpussful 57.5kg 6.02L 1:23.28 5 5
- n N IGHT KI NG Trainer Jamie Scott Barrier 3
Jockey Harry Coffey 61.0kg Prizemoney $17,500
3 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1200m W&P% 25-50
Sire Dawn.Approach Dam Sing for Us
g;‘::g?; El-isllllf:zgsesezhg;?:n%:ngostt R Risstron, D Walter, S Marshall, L Career 41-0-1 12 Mths 5:1-0-1  1st Up 2.1-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Lasky, B Sharp, G Curran,l M McIeIIz;n, D Rolwe, F Davis’&J Ryan‘ I Firm 0:0-0-0 G?Od 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Red, Royal Blue Cross, White Border, Sleeves And Cap Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 CORO Tue2ull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7  H Coffey 610 3 $4.20 Framework 57.0kg 4.04L 1:18.6 4 5
30f8 BET3  Sun16Junl9 1400m CL1 Soft6 D Dunn 590 4 $111Igggvgowcanyougo 59.5kg 1.40L 1 1
50f9 BALL Sun2Junl9  1400m CL1 Synth  H Coffey 500 3 $191{/¥£ié>8shavesthebarber 5035 8 9
1of14 BET3  Sun12Mayl9 1200m MDN-SW Soft6 D Dunn 585 14§17 Niéht King 58.5kg 1.25L 1:13.44 10 7
70f8 CTRN  Mon 6Mayl9 990m CL2-TRL Heavy8 M Aitken n/a Mr Genoa n/a 10.55L 59.05
£ H BEZAZZALLED Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 7
: ' Jockey Tyler Schiller 60.5kg Prizemoney $31,920
5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1050m - 1200m W&P% 27-53
" Sire Zariz Dam Falzina
g;ssgfer'\alrI;oE:(Srll\jleW Duffy, H S Lilley, R Girdwood & P A Sweeney Career 154-2-2 12 Mths 12:4-3-2 1st Up 3:1-0-0 2nd Up 3:1-1-0
Colours Blue, Yellow Epauléttes And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-2-0  Soft 3:2-0-1 Heavy 1.0-0-1
Jockey 5:3-1-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 T Schiller 60.5 7 $7.00 Framework 57.0kg 0.27L1:18.6 2 2
1of11 NARR Sat15Junl9 1200m BM58 Soft5 T Schiller 59.0 1 $2.60F Bezazzalled 59.0kg 1.11L 1:11.23 4 3
30f13 ALBU Tue 28Mayl9 1175m CG&E BM58 Heavy9 T Schiller 590 6 $8 Pacific Tycoon 63.5kg 2.68L 1:14.77 22
1of9 LEET  Sat11Mayl9 1050m CL2 Soft6 T Schiller 570 3 $3F Bezazzalled 57.0kg 2.33L 1:01.9
1of9 TOC  Sat20Aprl9 1100m CL2 Good3 T Schiller 55.5 3 $3.50 Bezazzalled 55.5kg 1.44L 1:03.56
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- 1 Trainer Trevor Sutherland Barrier 9
n HANGIN WITH W"'LY Jockey Brooke Sweeney 60.5kg Prizemoney $173,545
G 7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 12-35
#%  Sire Bon Hoffa Dam Star Chiffon
Breeder Mr G Walker . . . .
Owners T G Sutherland & Boys 'n' Babes (Mgr: G P Taylor) C.areer. 749134 12 Mths'19.1—4—0 st Up .5'1_1_0 2nd Up ?'0_1_1
Colours Blue, Red Sleeves, White Cap Firm 2:0-0-0 Good 45:5-8-2  Soft 17:3-4-1 Heavy 7:1-0-1
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 6:1-2-0 Track 5:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 B Sweeney 60.5 9 $15.00 Framework 57.0kg 6.83L 1:18.6 14 14
90f14 WAGG Sun23Junl9 1600m BM58 Soft5 B Sweeney 61.0 9  $10 Manhattan Zip 56.0kg 6.12L 1:38.94 2 1
1o0f12 NARR Sat15Junl9 1400m BM50 Soft5 B Sweeney 635 4 $4F1I-;2qgin' With Willy 63.5kg 0.22L 4 4
60f12 WAGG Sat25Mayl9 1800m BM58 Good4 R Prest 600 2  $8 Gypsy Miss 61.0kg 6.94L 1:48.67 1 1
20f13 WAGG Sun19Mayl9 1400m CG&E BM58 Good4 T Schiller 59.0 13 $4 Kapover 60.5kg 0.13L 1:22.88 2 1
= Trainer Chris Heywood Barrier 4
o KRUAN UI Jockey Josh Richards 60.5kg Prizemoney $89,667
Lho " 6yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 11-47
S Sire Krupt Dam Rayanui
g;':ﬁgreS’T'Vj'szDdE SOYSE o C Hemood. D) Corcoran b Wosdyarg g CA7ECT 38495 12 Miths 132-2-2 15t Up 50-1-1 2nd Up 50-2-0
Thompson, P Dunk & R Thadkeray T Fim 10-0-1 Good 262-7-1 Soft 71-0-3  Heavy 41-2-0
Colours Pale Blue, White Band And Armbands Jockey 6:1-1-1 Dist 7:0-2-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
8of 14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7  JRichards 60.5 4 $13.00 Framework 57.0kg 7.20L 1:18.6 8 9
30f11 NARR Sat15Junl9 1200m BM58 Soft5 N Heywood 605 8 $7 Bezazzalled 59.0kg 1.80L 1:11.23 8 8
3of 7 YUNG Sat18Mayl9 1600m BM74 Firm2  J Richards 540 6 $4.80 Bondo 54.0kg 0.66L 1:37.61
60f13 PARK Sun12Mayl9 1300m BM58 Softs M Cahill 60.0 10 $81Plfgegr710menal Spirit 55.5kg 5.81L 8 8
8of14 WAGG Fri3Mayl9  1300m BM58 Heavy8 J Richards 60.5 2 $3.80F1R1i}/ggbend Chief 58.5kg 4.84L 5 7
: V".I.ICANA Trainer Geoff Duryea Barrier 10
AT . Jockey Patrick Scorse 58.5kg Prizemoney $55,675
/40 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1600m W&P% 14-23
A28 Sire All American Dam One Kiss
gll‘;:gfsr SOLLF:IEeJOFg:Zril;It?VIiss S Rigby, Est R Andrea, C Trenchard, M Spurr, Mrs Career 22:3-2-0 12 Mths 70-0-0 ~ 1st Up 5:0-0-0 2nd Up 4:0-0-0
S Spurr, Ms S Clar'1cy, G Micléelson, K Setorl1, BettyCorcs (IMgr: B Corcolran), P Cljrry, rFirm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-2-0 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Ferguson, M Taylor & B Giddens Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 7:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Colours Light Blue And White Stripes, Lime Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f14 CORO Tue2ull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 P Scorse 58.5 10 $26.00 Framework 57.0kg 7.53L 1:18.6 6 6
80of12 WODO Sat15Junl9 1300m 0 - 58 Soft6  J Mallyon 580 1  $14 Mean Mister 60.0kg 6.20L 1:19.83 7 8
80f10 CORO Mon 5Nov18 1300m BM58 Good3 B Mcdougall 600 7 $4 Vivendi 55.5kg 4.61L 1:16.74 8 8
80of12 ALBU Sat130ct18 1500m BM66 Good3 N Beriman 570 4 $6 Supplyzing 56.5kg 7.84L 1:28.7 1 2
90f11 BENA Fri28Sepl8 1406m BM70 Good4 L King 550 7 $311V¥30518Ida Thought So 57.0kg 7.55L 5 6
’,"'t LIBERTYIS GIFT Trainer Dan McCarthy Barrier 14
Jockey Nick Souquet 58.0kg Prizemoney $63,295
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 975m - 1450m W&P% 13-43
Sire Statue Of Liberty Dam Our Polly

Breeder Mr D Strain

Owners D W Sirain Career 23:3-5-2 12 Mths 21:2-5-2 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-1

Colours Royal Blue, Gold Checked Sash And Sleeves, Gold And Royal Blue Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:3-3-1 Soft 6:0-2-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1

Checked Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 N Souquet 58.0 14 $26.00 Framework 57.0kg 8.62L 1:18.6 2 12
20f12 WANG Mon 24Jun19 1170m BM58 Soft6 D Stackhouse ~ 58.0 12 $211§1?r§1ering Away 63.0kg 1.00L 11 10
60f11 ALBU Mon 17Junl9 1000m BMS8 Heawd NHeywood 580 10 $6.50 Beautiful Beesoskg3siiiosas 11 7
20f10 COR  Tue 1lJun19 900m OPEN-BT Soft6 N Heywood n/a Logan River n/a 3.04L 51.1
60f12 WANG Thu23Mayl9 1100m BM58 Soft5 D Stackhouse  59.0 5  $41 Nishani Spirit 56.5kg 3.60L 1:05.52 5 7
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- Trainer George Oshorne Barrier 6
12 M ISTAKE Jockey Blaike McDougall 57.5kg Prizemoney $12,185
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1100m W&P% 20-60
Sire Turffontein Dam Run Girl Run
gwﬁgfsr ('-}VlAr(l))sbGorrrl):]frB):bauskis C J Middenway, D G Phipps & C Dimitriadis Career 5:1-1-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-1  1st Up 2:1-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours White, Green And Purple Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-0 Soft 2.0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 B Mcdougall 575 6 $4.20 Framework 57.0kg 18.68L 1:18.6 5 7
20f12 WODO Sat15Junl9 1100mO0 - 58 Softb B Rawiller 600 9 $4 Murrawee 57.5kg 1.50L 1:07.09 9 6
30f13 BEND Satlunl9 1100mO0-58 Soft5 B Rawiller 60.0 13  $10 Inaminute 59.5kg 2.25L 1:05.23 1 2
80of12 BENA Mon 6Mayl9 1206m BM58 Good4 B Mcdougall 605 8 $141C1%r2e6ering Away 61.0kg 4.40L 2 3
lof6 TOC  Sat20Aprl9 1100m MDN-SW Good4 B Mcdougall 585 6 $2.80 Mistake 58.5kg 1.49L 1:04.09
£ BEAUJEEN Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 1
1 Jockey Sally Sweeney 56.5kg Prizemoney $71,315
m 5 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1100m - 1200m W&P% 15-36
i Sire Mossman Dam Rihanna
gwﬁgfsrJh\Al\lag)I:rEelo;gSDteobcrﬁcztyBthgel Mrs K Keel, P A Sweeney, R A Cromie Career 30:6-2-6 12 Mths 152-0-1 1st Up 5:1-1-1 2nd Up 41-0-1
M C Howes, Mrs T Howes, C Mcinness, D W Patrick, D S Patrick & L T Patrick Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 28:6-1-6 Soft 6:0-0-0 Heavy 4:0-1-0
Colours Blue, Yellow Epau|ettes And Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 7:0-0-1 Track 6:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
60f14 CORO Tue2ull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 S Sweeney 56.5 1 $21.00 Framework 57.0kg 5.24L 1:18.6 1 8
90f12 WAGG Sun23Junl9 1200m BM58 Soft5 T Schiller 57.5 11  $15 Funky Farm 58.0kg 5.98L 1:11.08 1 1
60f9 ALBU Tue 28Mayl9 1175m F&M BM58 Heavy9 T Schiller 60.0 1 $8 Madam Palmer 60.0kg 2.52L 1:14.54 8 7
80f12 WODO Sat18Mayl9 1100m 0 - 58 Good4 L Mcneil 580 7  $17 Murrawee 55.0kg 8.10L 1:04.98 10 12
40f8 DEN  Thu25Aprl9 1200m BM 50 HCP Soft5 T Schiller 62.5 3 $3EF Blacklisted 63.5kg 4.00L 1:10.21
- ' Trainer John D Pearson Barrier 12
KING S HAND Jockey Madison Lloyd 57.0kg Prizemoney $59,050
| g - 6 year old grey-brown gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1600m W&P% 9-30
AR Sire Authorized Dam Grey Gem
gfvs:gfsf JH[')”;t::ri;t‘omughbreds Career333-2-5 12 Mths 263-1-4 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours Green, Gold Kangaroo, Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20:1-1-5  Soft 11:2-0-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 M Lloyd 57.0 12$101.00 Framework 57.0kg 15.53L 1:18.6 9 10
50f12 NARR Sat15Junl9 1400m BM50 Soft5 M Lloyd 61.5 6  $5F Astir60.5kg 3.551 1:24.37 5 4
8of14 SWAN Sat8Junl9  1200mO0 - 58 Soft5 M Lloyd 570 12 $16 South Detroit 58.0kg 2.70L 1:11.78 8 13
60of 14 WANG Thu 23Mayl9 1300m BM58 Soft5  CParish 575 5  $31 Georgia's Host 58.5kg 5.40L 1:18.56 5 6
6of 14 BET3  Sun12Mayl9 1400m BM58 Soft6 M Claridge 58.0 5  $26 Heavenward 61.5kg 5.00L 1:26.77 7 8
- Trainer Rick Freyer Barrier 5
FRAM EWORK Jockey Rebeka Prest 57.0kg Prizemoney $41,780
‘ 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1300m W&P% 18-29
#%  Sire Anacheeva Dam Mai Be Invincible
Breeder Mr) Spalding Career 17:3-1-1 12 Mths 112-1-0 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Owners R A Freyer & J Spalding . . . )
Colours Red, Blue Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:2-1-1  Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 4:3-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
l1of14 CORO Tue2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 R Prest 57.0 5 $21.00 Framework 57.0kg 0.27L 1:18.6 1 1
3of 7 ALB Mon 17Jun19 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9 T Schiller n/a Mr Trump n/a 1.34L 57.53
10 of 10 HOLB Sat 13Aprl9 1100m BMS50 Good4 ) Duffy 61.0 3 $3.20F Beaujeen 61.0kg 21.52L 1:05.86
30f10 ALB  Thu21Marl9 900m OPEN-BT Good4 ] Duffy n/a Lady Mironton n/a 7.12L 53.59
12 0f 12 ALBU  Sat 23Feb19 1175m BM66 Good3 M Aitken 540 8  $41 Mount Horeb 61.5kg 35.94L 1:08.47 23
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; SMART AI. Trainer John W Clark Barrier 11
e . Jockey Michael Heagney 56.0kg Prizemoney $62,340
Al ¥y w8 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1300m W&P% 7-37
AR Sire Al Maher Dam Hemingway Rules
g:;ﬁgfs' JMWUSgICaffkek Farm Career413-3-9 12 Mths 110-0-1 1stUp 8112  2nd Up 8:0-1-2
Colours Orange, 5 Black Diamonds, Diamond Armbands And Diamonds Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 29:2-3-7 Soft 10:1-0-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 8:0-1-0  Dist 10:1-0-1 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
130f 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7 M Heagney 56.0 11$101.00 Framework 57.0kg 17.42L 1:18.6 13 13
40f12 NARR Sat15Junl9 1400m BM50 Soft5 B Murphy 605 8 $8 Astir 60.5kg 3.46L 1:24.37 7 7
90f10 WAGG Tue4Junl9 1400m BM74 Soft5 B Murphy 540 8  $71 Toorak Cowboy 58.0kg 7321 1:23.8 4 3
60f 10 WAGG Sun19Mayl9 1200m CL3 Good4 M Creed 540 8 $151 Rock 'n' Roller 58.5kg 3.32L 1:09.61 7 8
12 0f 12 LEET  Sat11Mayl9 1150m BM50 Softb  C Gravener 615 12 $9 Yawkey Way 58.0kg 12.98L 1:09.49
;.‘ ".GATTINO Trainer Peter Maher Barrier 8
_ Jockey Courtney Gravener 55.5kg Prizemoney $277,005
8 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1050m - 1400m W&P% 11-33
LW Sire Keep the Faith Dam llgatto
gﬁﬁgfer'\grBjkt?r:\frsA D Baker, RS Milard, C Ries, D A Baker, Mrs J K Baker, - cc! /28125 12 Miths 131-1-1 st Up 10:2-2:0 2nd Up 9:0-1-1
Mrs A D Baker, R S Millard, D A Baker , Mrs J K Baker, K J Bourke, G P Grist, p 7 Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 44:4-5-4  Soft253-7-1  Heavy 6:1-0-0
Murfitt, B J Meldrum, | EJ Purdey, T Mcnamara, Miss G F Murtagh, G A Murtagh & Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 6:2-2-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Compadres (Mgr: R Wallace)
Colours Black, Hot Pink Stripes And Diamonds Armbands, Black And Hot Pink
Diamonds Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 14 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1300m Bm58 Soft7  C Gravener 55.5 8 $18.00 Framework 57.0kg 12.82L 1:18.6 10 11
20f12 WODO Sat15Jun19 1300m 0 - 58 Soft6 P Scorse 575 11 $7 Royal Zephyr 59.0kg 3.50L 1:20.41 33
70f13 ALBU Tue 28Mayl9 1175m CG&E BM58 Heavy9 J Richards 56.5 10  $81 Pacific Tycoon 63.5kg 5.28L 1:14.7 1 13
90of11 BENA Mon 6Mayl9 1406m BM58 Good4 A Mallyon 500 1 $261RZ%dgi2ant Warrior 60.5kg 10.45L 3.6
40f12 ALBU  Thu 18Aprl9 1400m BM58 Good4 N Heywood 575 2§10 LiBerty Boy 54.5kg 3.33L 1:24.05 7 5
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Race 6 MORRIS WINES BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP 1000m NSW: 4:10 pm

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 4:10 pm
10th $500. QLD: 4:10 pm
Rail: True NT: 3:40 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 3:40 pm

WA: 2:10 pm

Circumference: 1900m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. BenchMark 66. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 1. Pleasant Tongue tie again

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Pleasant Tyler Schiller (a3) Phil Sweeney 1615535032 11:3-1-3 $50675 27% 64% 2 63
2. Coco Couture Logan McNeil (a4)  Donald Hird 5145571244 29:6-2-2 $90,801 21% 34% 9 615
3. Ruark Blaike McDougall ~ Heath Maclean 0550711254 20:4-3-1 $60,269 20% 40% 3 60.5
4. Diamonds for Alice Nick Heywood Peter Clancy 2872411046 23:4-6-5 $64,833 17% 65% 1 595
5. Deal Master Amanda Masters Paul McVicar 0650719762 23:3-2-4 $76905 13% 39% 11 58
6. Flying Cyril Josh Richards (al.5) Peter Maher 9210xs0548 24:5-2-4 $75965 21% 46% 6 58

SCRATCHED
8. Beautiful Bee Brendan Ward Russell Osborne 3159040173 19:4-0-2 $74730 21% 32% 4 575
9. Reine Happy Nick Souquet George Oshorne 6789552917 36:6-4-5 $99,715 17% 42% 10 57.5
SCRATCHED
11. My Zarmidala Bradley Vale Phil Sweeney 4094519115 15:5-0-1 $36,626 33% 40% 8 57
SCRATCHED
13. Murrawee Patrick Scorse John Rooney 7141746352 36:4-4-3 $64217 11% 31% 5 56
14. Mr Brown Fox Sally Sweeney Phil Sweeney 8357650681 18:3-1-1 $51,635 17% 28% 7 55

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

6 11 5. Deal Master "H

"} 10 9. Reine Happy “H

é 9 2. Coco Couture "ﬁ
& 8 11. My Zarmidala “v

-& 7 14. Mr Brown Fox "H

6 6 6. Flying Cyril "ﬁ‘

6 5 13. Murrawee "H

"_L_" 4 8. Beautiful Bee v

-‘ 3 3. Ruark "v

* 2 1. Pleasant “v
é 1 4. Diamonds for Alice "v

Rail position: True Race Direction —>
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7 PLEASANT
* 6 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Snitzel Dam Dream Beauty
Breeder Ms M Johnston

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $50,675
W&P% 27-64

Trainer Phil Sweeney
Jockey Tyler Schiller 63.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1200m

Owners KW S Lam Career 11:3-1-3 12 Mths 7:2-0-2  1st Up 5:3-0-2  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Vellow Epaulettes And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-1-1 Soft 3:1-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:2-0-0  Dist 3:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 T Schiller 63.0 2 $1.70 Pleasant 63.0kg 4.07L 57.59 32
60of8 MORP Sat8Junl9  1000m BM86 Good4 G Cartwright 540 5 $4.60 Cashed 58.0kg 2.60L 58.32 1 3
1of1l WAGG Sat25Mayl9 1050m CL3 Good4 T Schiller 63.0 10 $2.50F Pleasant 63.0kg 2.92L 1:00.17 2 1
50f9 CRAN Fri4Jan19  1000m BM64 Good3 T Nugent 615 9  $5 Left Jaybee Out 60.0kg 3.85L 58.74 23
30f9 SALE  Sun23Decl8 1100m BM64 Good3 T Nugent 61.5 1 $2.30F Sir Kalahad 60.5kg 0.95L 1:03.09 1 1
- Trainer Donald Hird Barrier 9
] n coco COUTURE Jockey Logan McNeil 61.5kg Prizemoney $90,801
== S Vasterof Deson Do Frecsye. Wi Range 1000m e 213
—
g;':ﬁgre:m_'-‘;dﬁpagfde Ra;‘ﬂgd&ﬁrﬁﬁg'?ﬂg ?)H/,L;"A s g g CATEET 29622 12 Mihs 133-20 1stUp 50-10  2nd Up 51-0-0
MissCHig e BTG BRI AR TG ATE A M firm 0:0-0-0 Good 19:3-2-2 Soft 7200 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Black, Gold Hoops, White Sleeves, Black Cap, Gold Pom Pom Jockey 3:1-0-0 Dist 28:6-2-2 Track 3:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 3:1-1-0
Race Details Track  Jocke Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 L Mcn)(’eil 6195 9 $12.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 7.98L 57.59 1 1
1of12 BALL Tue18Junl9 1000m BM58 Synth L Mcneil 605 8 $7 Coco Couture 60.5kg 1.50L 59.39 1 1
40of6 CORO Tuelllunl9 1000m OPEN BM80 Soft6 L Mcneil 540 4 $8 Whycatchim 61.0kg 2.60L 57.8 1 1
50f7 SWAN FrilMarl9  975m BM64 Good4 M Claridge 58.5 3 $2F Effortless Opera 54.0kg 2.90L 56.96 1 1
70f9 THEV  Fri 22Febl9  955m BM70 Good4 N Punch 560 1  $15 McGarrett 56.5kg 4.90L 55.89 1 1
. B RUARK Trainer Heath Maclean Barrier 3
Jockey Blaike McDougall 60.5kg Prizemoney $60,269
@ 6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1175m - 1400m W&P% 20-40
Sire Xaardante Dam Bin Dancin'
Breeder Mr T L Parker . . . .
Owners T Parker, Mrs B Parker, G L Peterkin C.areer. 20:4-3-1 12 Mths.6.2-0-0 1st UP 4.0-2-0  2nd Up 4.1.1-1-0
Colours Navy Blue, Orange Hoops, White Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-1-0  Soft 5:1-0-1 Heavy 4:1-2-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 11 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 B Mcdougall 605 3 $12.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 25.47L 57.59 1 1
50f11 WODO Mon 10Sep18 1300m BM64 Soft5  J Duffy 600 2  $26 Autonomous 56.5kg 2.75L 1:19.34 33
11 0of 13 WAGG Thu 30Aug18 1200m IAN REID BM79 ~ Good4 J Duffy 540 1 $8 Dolly's Due 54.0kg 5.08L 1:09.42 5 6
70f11 SAND Wed 15Aug18 1300m BM64 Good4 M Aitken 60.5 11 $261Dlgcolgrationofheart 56.5kg 5.60L 2 5
1of13 ALBU Tue17Jull8 1400m BM68 Soft5  J Duffy 570 12 $8 Ruark 57.0kg 0.75L 1:26.76 1 2
'.-' Trainer Peter Clancy Barrier 1
n DIAMONDS FOR ALICE Jockey Nick Heywood 59.5kg Prizemoney $64,833
& 5 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 800m - 1000m W&P% 17-65
£%  Sire Krupt Dam Switch to Diamonds
35532?:3”;5055(’“ Career 23:4-6-5 12 Mths 15:3-4-2 1stUp 3:1-2-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-2
Colours Green, Brown Spots, Green Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20:4-5-5  Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 16:3-5-3 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:1-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 N Heywood 59.5 1 $10.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 4.07L 57.59 9 6
80of 10 WAGG Sun23Jun19 1000m WINTER BM80 Soft5  JRichards 540 4  $12 Cash Crisis 59.5kg 3.41L 58.2 5 5
70f10 WAGG Sat25Mayl9 1200m KURRAJONG Good4 J Richards 545 10  $26 Delivered 55.0kg 5.92L 1:09.76 2 1
20f10 WAGG Tue 23Aprl9 1000m INGLISFLY BM79  Soft6  J Richards 540 7 $8 Warragul 54.0kg 2.30L 58.26 2 2
40of 5 CORO Sat9Marl9 1000m CUPDAYSPR BM78 Good3 J Richards 540 2 $4.20 Jester Angel 61.0kg 4.40L 56.4 35
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ik Trainer Paul McVicar Barrier 11
B DEAI‘ MASTER Jockey Amanda Masters 58.0kg Prizemoney $76,905
2,yea|\;| Olg ba)]/c o b_rowg gelcFl,l‘ng (Tale) Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 13-39
ire Master of Design Dam Pimento
g;‘;ﬁgg |\|\AAs,r g TEa‘a’]*;';f Career 233-2-4 12 Mths 9:1-1-0 1stUp 5:1-0-3  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Colours Black, Three White Diagonal Stars, Star Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 111-0-2 Soft 4:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-0-0  Dist 5:1-0-3 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 11 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 A Masters 58.0 11 $81.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 14.74L 57.59 7 10
0 ue 11Jun m 0 asters . catchim 61.0kg 5.11L 57.8
6of 6 CORO Tue1lJun19 1000m OPEN BM80 Softb  AM 540 3 $10 Whycatchi g 4 6
11 of 11 GUND Fri 16Novl8 1180m CL3 Good3 A Masters 585 10  $14 Bank of Erin 56.5kg 7.75L 1:09.06 10 11
70f11 BENA Mon 290ct18 1206m BM64 Good3 A Masters 59.5 10  $21 Marx Brother 59.0kg 2.95L 1:10.91 11 3
1of10 LEET  Mon 80ct18 1150m CL2 Good3 A Masters 600 3 $8 Deal Master 60.0kg 1.65L 1:07.28 1 1
- n Trainer Peter Maher Barrier 6
FLYING CYRI I' Jockey Josh Richards 58.0kg Prizemoney $75,965
g,yeaKr Oldt%ayFortgrgwn gTeldlgg (male) Win Range 900m - 1200m W&P% 21-46
4 ire Keep the Faith Dam Toy Dancer
Breeder Mr N Forrest £ PR 1.0 -0-0-
Owners S J Brown & N C Forrest :a ree(; g %502 4 22 I\lclltlllgi3.03 11 2 ;stﬂU8p'34.1110 0 flnd Up6?%1.01020
Colours Emerald Green, Red Sleeves And Cap irm U.90-0- f’o b oft 0.3-1- eavy b.l-1-
Jockey 8:3-1-2  Dist 14:3-2-1 Track 4:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7  J Richards 58.0 6 $14.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 11.44L 57.59 6 9
20f11 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1000m BM58 Heavy9 J Richards 615 9 $6 Beautiful Bee 59.5kg 1.58L 1:03.45 5 6
10f13 WAGG Tue4Junl9 1000m BM58 Soft5  JRichards 59.5 5 $15 Flying Cyril 59.5kg 2.17L 57.82 32
110f11 BENA  Mon 6Mayl9 1106m BM58 Good4 L Mcneil 615 1  $41 Funding 62.5kg 7.75L 1:06.04 5 5
Fof14 ALBU Thu 18Aprl9 1000m BM58 Good4 L Mcneil 60.5 10  $61 Real Key 57.5kg 0.00L 59.16 8
5 n BEAUTIFUL BEE Trainer Russell Oshorne Barrier 4
j =) Jockey Brendan Ward 57.5kg Prizemoney $74,730
| 4year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1000m W&P% 21-32
Sire Redente Dam Lady Bureaucrat
Breeder Dr C P Duddy
Owners Dr C P Duddy & R A Osborne E.a'eeor_ &90'400 2 éz Nc'lﬂl';szlo 2 ;Stﬂu4p_04'gf 2 ﬁ"d Upl?»ilOOOO
Colours Lime, Pale Blue Yoke, Yellow Sash irm U:90-0- ood 13:.3-0- Oft 7:0-0- eavy L.1-U-
Jockey 3:1-0-1  Dist 13:4-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 B Ward 57.5 4 $14.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 5.11L 57.59 4 4
1of11 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1000m BM58 Heavy9 B Ward 595 6  $21 Beautiful Bee 59.5kg 1.581 1:03.45 1 1
90f9 SEYM Wed 27Marl19 1000m BM70 Soft5  J Eaton 540 8 61 Josephine Sea 57.5kg 9.80L 58. 9 9
110f13 BALL  Mon 11Mar19 1100m BM64 Good4  E Brown 575 4 $101 Spielberg 59.5kg 7.35L 1:04.68 8§ 10
40f8 WAGG FrilMarl9  1000m CL3 Good3  J Duffy 585 8 $265I'§)i221m0nds for Alice 56.5kg 4.72L 8 8
Y n Trainer George Oshorne Barrier 10
REI NE HAPPY Jockey Nick Souquet 57.5kg Prizemoney $99,715
‘ Z,yeaGr Olg ?ay or brgwn %el_dm% (male) Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 17-42
_ ire Good Journey Dam Reine Sauvage
gwrelgfsr gA;(Est(f::\t; R F Abruzzi, P C Bliesner, Ms R V Metcalfe, H J Kobylinski Pcamer 36645 12 Mths 91-1-0 - 1st Up 6:0-0-1 2nd Up 61-0-0
G Morey, Eyesontheprizle (Mgr: Mrs ID Butler) & Nllrs S L Adams ’ + Firm 1:0-0-0 Gfmd 21332 Soft9:2-1-2 Heavy 5:1-0-1
Colours White, Green And Purple Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom Jockey 3:1-0-0 Dist 9:1-1-1 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
6of 11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66 Soft7 N Souquet 57.5 10 $21.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 8.04L 57.59 2 3
70f8 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1175m BM66 Heavy9 N Souquet 585 7 $8 Treasure Boss 58.0kg 15.34L 1:14.46 1 2
8of 12 SWAN Sun9unl9 975m BM64 Soft5 D Holland 59.0 7  $13 Havadash 60.0kg 3.60L 56.98 7 8
90f11 BEND Sun19Mayl9 1100m BM64 Good4 A Kelly 59.5 9 $31 Chouxter 59.0kg 3.90L 1:04.23 6 5
50f9 MORN Tue7Mayl9 1000m BM64 Good4 A Kelly 60.0 8  $17 Perfect Statue 60.5kg 3.60L 58.98 9 9
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: MY ZARMIDALA

m 4 year old bay or brown mare (female)

Sire Zariz Dam Armidala
Breeder Mr M Gibson
Owners M Gibson
Colours Blue, Yellow Epaulettes And Cap
Race Details
40f11 CORO
11 of 11 ALBU
90f13 WAGG

40f9  SWAN
l1of7 HAY

Tue 2Jull9  1000m Bmé66
Mon 17Jun19 1000m BM58
Tue 4Jun19  1000m BM58
Sun 28Aprl9  975m BM58

Sat 24Nov18 1200m BM58

&

MURRAWEE

6 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Spinning World Dam Ournie
Breeder Jacka Investments Pty Ltd

Track  Jockey
Soft7 B Vale
Heavy9 B Vale
Soft5 B Vale
Good4 T Schiller
Good BVale

Owners JAW Rooney, Mrs J A Rooney, Mrs H A Schliebs & Mrs J M Bartel

Colours Green, Orange Diamonds And Cap

Race Details

70f11 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m Bm66
1of12 WODO Sat15Jun19 1100m0 - 58
40f13 ALBU  Tue 28Mayl9 1175m CG&E BM58
1of12 WODO Sat18Mayl9 1100m 0 - 58
70f11 BENA Mon 6Mayl9 1106m BM58

Track  Jockey
Soft7 P Scorse
Soft6 P Scorse

Heavy9 P Scorse
Good4 P Scorse

Good4 B Mcdougall

Owners J W Bourke, P A Sweeney, D S Debrincat, T P Backus, P Sciulli, L T Patrick,

: MR BROWN FOX

m 4 year old bay gelding (male)
£¥  Sire Myboycharlie Dam Sassy Vixen
Breeder Mileshan Nominees Pty Ltd

C Mcinness, D S Patrick, D M Dreier & D W Patrick

Colours Blue, Yellow Epaulettes And Cap

Race Details

8of11 CORO

3o0f11 ALBU
50f13 WAGG
70f13 ALBU

60f14 ALBU

Tue 2Jull9  1000m Bmé66
Mon 17Jun19 1000m BM58
Tue 4Jun19  1000m BM58
Mon 13May19 1000m BM66

Thu 18Apr19 1000m BM58

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Barrier 8
Prizemoney $36,626
W&P% 33-40

Trainer Phil Sweeney
Jockey Bradley Vale 57.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1200m

Career 15:5-0-1 12 Mths 9:3-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:2-0-0

Firm 1:0-0-1 Good 12:5-0-0  Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 5:1-0-0  Dist 9:3-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
57.0  8$151.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 7.56L 57.59 8 8
620 1  $26 Beautiful Bee 59.5kg 13.90L 1:03.45 3 4
62.0 4 $7.50 Flying Cyril 59.5kg 7.08L 57.82 8 9
620 5  $8 Wasabi59.0kg 2.20L 56.87 22
60.0 1 $2.70F My Zarmidala 60.0kg 1.88L 1:11.58

Trainer John Rooney Barrier 5

Jockey Patrick Scorse 56.0kg Prizemoney $64,217

Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 11-31

Career 36:4-4-3 12 Mths 14:3-4-1 1stUp 6:0-2-0  2nd Up 6:1-1-0

Firm 1:0-1-0 Good 26:3-1-3  Soft 6:1-2-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 42-0-0  Dist 11:1-1-2 Track 5:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 3:0-0-1
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
56.0 $9.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 8.84L 57.59 5 5
575 7 $3.70 Murrawee 57.5kg 1.50L 1:07.09 1 1
58.0 3 $8.50 Pacific Tycoon 63.5kg 4.43L 1:14.77 1 1
55.0 9 $5.50 Murrawee 55.0kg 2.75L 1:04.98 1 1
550 8  $19 Funding 62.5kg 4.65L 1:06.04 4 4

Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 7

Jockey Sally Sweeney 55.0kg Prizemoney $51,635

Win Range 900m - 1000m W&P% 17-28

Career 18:3-1-1 12 Mths 12:2-0-1 1stUp 3:2-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:3-0-0  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-1-1

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 14:2-0-1 Track 3:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:1-0-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
Soft7 S Sweeney 55.0 7 $21.00 Pleasant 63.0kg 9.41L 57.59 0 7
Heavy9 B Sweeney 59.0 3 $9.50 Beautiful Bee 59.5kg 2.80L 1:03.45 6 5
Soft5 T Schiller 59.5 8 $8.50 Flying Cyril 59.5kg 3.60L 57.82 1 1
Soft6 B Mcdougall 560 11 $9.501|.\(l)8t5hing But a Saga 59.0kg 6.34L 35
Good4 T Schiller 605 5 $7 Real Key 57.5kg 3.66L 59.16 5 1

Corowa | Page 31



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

Race 7 CANN'S BUS LINES CLASS 2 HANDICAP (SCALED - 0.5KG) 1000m NSW: 4:45 pm
Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 4:45 pm
10th $500. QLD: 4:45 pm
Rail: True NT: 4:15 pm
Straight: 400m. SA: 415 pm

WA: 2:45 pm

Circumference: 1900m.

For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. Class 2. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 5. Snip the Mo Blinkers again, tongue tie first time, 10. Emoclew Blinkers off again, ear muffs first
time, stallion chain first time, 12. Macca's Hero Blinkers off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Ashtrain Nick Heywood Dan McCarthy 90071s621s 8:2-1-0 $35200 25% 38% 2 60
2. The Doctor's Son Scott McCullum John Whitelaw 1125518 5:2-1-0 $27,800 40% 60% 1 60
3. Cienfuegos Josh Richards (al.5) George Oshorne 3135456 5:1-0-1 $16,490 20% 40% 6 565
4, Sonaisali Madison Lloyd (a3)  George Osborne 558363113s 15:2-0-3 $37225 13% 33% 5 56
5. Snip the Mo Aaron Sweeney Neil Osborne 0s04000s08 13:2-2-0 $32625 15% 31% 11 55
6. Fabulous Fran Akira Kajiya (a2) Matthew Dale 41257626 6:1-2-0 $20,830 17% 50% 3 545
1. Hazel's Diary Blaike McDougall ~ Donna Scott 871s5 3:1-0-0 $12390 33% 33% 8 545
8. Equilite Courtney Gravener  Tony G Williams 083s0821s7 16:1-3-1 $38490 6% 31% 10 54

(al.h)
9. Toffey Miss Jordan Mallyon Geoff Duryea 7456924061 11:1-2-0 $24400 9% 21% 7 54
10. Emoclew Bradley Vale Rick Freyer 0534716798 21:2-1-1 $34334 10% 19% 12 54
11. Enconti Tyler Schiller (a3) ~ Phil Sweeney 2250756323 23:1-2-2 $23336 4% 2% 4 54
12. Macca's Hero Patrick Scorse John Rooney 6600018200 15:2-1-1 $22501 13% 27% 9 54
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

é 12 10. Emoclew "H

-

& 1 5. Snip the Mo “H
W 10 8. Equilite "H
&
o

12. Macca's Hero "v
7. Hazel's Diary "H

9. Toffey Miss v
3. Cienfuegos "v
4. Sonaisali “v

11. Enconti “y\
6. Fabulous Fran 'H
1. Ashtrain "H

~
-
N @ R OO O N O ©

-

-
/3 2. The Doctor's Son “H

Rail position: True Race Direction —>
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e
- ASHTRAIN
g 3 year old bay gelding (male)
. Sire Oamaru Force Dam Bel Franc

Breeder Noor Elaine Farm

Trainer Dan McCarthy
Jockey Nick Heywood 60.0kg
Win Range 1009m - 1100m

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $35,200
W&P% 25-38

Owners D W Strain & A J Strain E.a'eeor_ gééo éz “ﬂtg_sf:lzbl'o ;Stﬂuz'?og 023 0 ﬁ"d UPO_Z(:)O(')l(')O
Colours Royal Blue, Gold Checked Sash And Sleeves, Gold And Royal Blue irm Y:U-U- f)o e oft 2.U-U- eavy V.U-U-
Checked Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
90f12 CORO Tue2ull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 N Heywood 60.0 2 $6.00 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 6.84L 58.48 1 9
10 of 12 WANG Thu 23May19 1100m BM58 Soft5 P Scorse 63.5 8 $4.80 Nishani Spirit 56.5kg 5.80L 1:05.52 9 5
10 of 13 BET3  Sun 12May19 1100m BM58 Soft6 R Prest 640 5  $3F llloura 59.0kg 7.00L 1:06.57 6 8
70of 11 CAUL Sat27Aprl9 1100m VGOLD DASH Good4 D Stackhouse  57.0 10  $51 Halvorsen 58.0kg 3.25L 1:04.4 6 6
10of9 WANG Fri12Aprl9  1100m BM58 Good4 B Mcdougall 61.5 6 $4.80 Ashtrain 61.5kg 2.25L 1:04.87 2 2
- n ' Trainer John Whitelaw Barrier 1
THE DOCTOR S SON Jockey Scott McCullum 60.0kg Prizemoney $27,800
A 4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 900m - 1000m W&P% 40-60
; Sire Dr Doute's Dam Kouklamou
gll‘;:gfsr l\llqlig\??\\llili\i,:eg\j/rliﬂfstg?\monald Ms M G Whitelaw, Mrs E S Zaplin, J Career 52-1-0 12 Mths 6:3-1-0 Lst Up 2:0-1-0 2nd Up 2.2:0-0
Richardson-Brown, J Whitelalw, A Baker, J H Nicdonald, M P Diamond & Dixyp " Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:1-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Chicken Racing (Mgr: C Ogier) Jockey 3:2-0-0  Dist 2:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Black, White Sash, Red Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 S Mccullum 60.0 1 $4.40 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 0.95L 58.48 12 1
1of13 ALBU Tue 28Mayl9 1000m CL1 Heavy9 B Mcdougall  60.0 4 $2.40F1T0P;e5 Poctor's Son 60.0kg 0.64L 9 6
20f9  ALBU  Mon 13May19 1000m CL1 Soft6  BMcdougall 595 8 $1.70F Magnavale 6.5k 1191 10081 g 7
50f14 ALBU Sat23Feb19 1175m CL2 Good3 S Mccullum 56.0 13 $4F Romeo Vella 56.5kg 3.35L 1:08.6 5 4
l1of14 ALBU Fri8Febl9  900m MDN-SW Good4 S Mccullum 590 7 $5 The Doctor's Son 59.0kg 2.51L 53.14 4
e Trainer George Osborne Barrier 6
n CI EN FU EGOS Jockey Josh Richards 56.5kg Prizemoney $16,490
3 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 900m W&P% 20-40
Sire Floral Pegasus Dam Tiroliza
preeder Flora) Racing Horse Career51-0-1 12 Mths 61-0-2 1stUp20-0-0  2nd Up 10-0-0
Colours White, Green And Purple Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7  JRichards 56.5 6 $6.50 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 1.53L 58.48 1 1
1of9 CORO Tue1lJunl9 900m MDN Soft6 A Kelly 58.5 6 $2.05F Cienfuegos 58.5kg 1.05L 52.29 1 2
30f9 WARR Sat25Mayl9 1000m 2UP MDN-SW Good4  Z Spain 58.5 7 $4.80 Ardeeo 58.5kg 2651 58.16 1 1
50f8 MORN Tue 7Mayl9 1000m MDN-SW Good4 D Stackhouse 585 8  $14 Gennady 58.5kg 4.20L 58.72 1 1
40f10 BALL  Tue9Aprl9  1000m MDN-SW Soft5 L Meech 58.0 8  $16 Fleurmosa 56.5kg 2.20L 59.6 1 1
e Trainer George Osborne Barrier 5
n SONAISALI Jockey Madison Lloyd 56.0kg Prizemoney $37,225

4 year old bay mare (female)
Sire Dr Doute's Dam Persuasion
Breeder Ridgeview Park Stud

¢

Win Range 1000m - 1010m We&P% 13-33

Owners G A Osborne Career 15:2-0-3 12 Mths 12:2-0-3 1st Up 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Colours White, Green And Purple Checked Sleeves And Cap, White Pom Pom Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-0-3 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 7:2-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 M Lloyd 56.0 5 $21.00 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 3.971 58.48 6 7
50f11 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1000m BM58 Heavy9 N Souquet 58.5 7  $16 Beautiful Bee 59.5kg 3.48L 1:03.45 4 3
80of12 BALL  Fri17Mayl9 1200m BM58 Synth A Kelly 60.5 4  $16 Voiceover 61.0kg 4.10L 1:14.36 2 1
30f9 TOC  Sat20Aprl9 1100m CL2 Good3 B Mcdougall  59.0 6 $1.80F Bezazzalled 55.5kg 2.57L 1:03.56
60of7 DONA Thu28Marl9 1000m BM64 Good4 L Meech 580 6 $4.60 Chalcidian 58.0kg 4.30L 58.94 2 3

BET EASY
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- B Trainer Neil Osborne Barrier 11
SN I P THE MO Jockey Aaron Sweeney 55.0kg Prizemoney $32,625
5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1080m W&P% 15-31
; Sire Uncle Mo Dam Snippety Day
Breeder Mr N J Osborne 9. 0-0- 0-1- 1-0-
Owners N J Osborne & Mrs D Y Oshorne :a ree(; g 30'202 0 22 I\lclltl;.so3(.)000 0 ;stﬂU2p'04.0001 0 flnd UPO?’leOOO
Colours Green, Green And Black Hooped Sleeves, Black Cap frim B:0-0- 00a >:L-0- oft £9-4 €avy US-U-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 12 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 A Sweeney 550 11 $51.005m§ Doctor's Son 60.0kg 12.02L 4 5
12 0f 12 FORB  Mon 6Aug18 1100m CL2 Good4 B Owen 555 1 $141§)'2%5her McCloud 57.5kg 14.15L 1 3
40f10 WAGG Mon9Julls  1000m BMS8 Soft7 B Owen 580 1 $6 Flying Cyril 575k 1321 594 11
12 0f 12 CANB  Fri 22Jun18  1080m TAB FED BM60 Synth B Owen 58.0 12 $31 Stephan 62.5kg 19.22L 1:02.93 33
lof4 ACT  Fri8Junl8  900m OPEN-BT Synth K Bone n/a Snip the Mo n/a 5.24L 53.59
- Trainer Matthew Dale Barrier 3
et n FABULOUS FRAN Jockey Akira Kajiya 54.5kg Prizemoney $20,830

3 year old bay or brown filly (female)
Sire More Than Ready Dam Forget The Weather
Breeder Mr G Watson

Owners Watson Racing (Mgr: G R Watson), C Chapple, Mrs F Watson, S M
Maguire, M Maguire, M W Boots, P G Bayliss, Mrs C Cerinich, D Morris, Bold Front

Runners (Mgr: C P Bingham) & Half Guinnessy (Mgr: G J Vickers)
Colours Pale Blue, Black And White Checked Sash And Armbands

¢

Win Range 1000m

Career 6:1-2-0
Firm 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0

W&P% 17-50

12 Mths 7:1-2-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Good 5:0-2-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Dist 6:1-2-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40f12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 A Kajiya 54.5 3 $4.40 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 2.84L 58.48 8 6
lof14 WAGG Tue4Junl9 1000m MDN Soft5 K Nisbet 56.0 2 $2.45F Fabulous Fran 56.0kg 0.31L 58.32 2 2
20f14 GOUL Fri17Mayl9 1000m MDN-SW Good4 B Owen 570 11 $4.40 Pisa My Heart 57.0kg 5.10L 58.1 1 2
70f12 MORU Mon 7Jan19 1010m MDN Good4 G Buckley 555 9 $9 Francisco Pizaro 58.5kg 3.60L 59.55 6 5
60f12 WAGG Mon 24Dec18 1000m MDN Good3 K Nisbet 550 4 $5 Acton Shale 58.0kg 5.89L 57.46 2 2
':"L ' Trainer Donna Scott Barrier 8
HAZEI‘ s DIARY Jockey Blaike McDougall 54.5kg Prizemoney $12,390
3 * 3year old chestnut filly (female) Win Range 900m W&P% 33-33
Y *  Sire Written Tycoon Dam La Cachette
(B)t;lsﬁgfsr Fi\AHroﬁe:r?lll\jlzirsasT Hulm, G A Hulm, Mrs B A Hulm, Mrs D L Scott, Mrs A Career 31-0-0 12 Mths 41-0-0 1st Up 2.1-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
M O'Donoghue & S J’O.Donoghue’ ' ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Colours Black, Cream Diamond, Double H, Diamonds Sleeves, Quartered Cap Jockey 3:1-0-0 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 B Mcdougall 54.5 8 $17.00 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 5.25L 58.48 9 10
70f11 ALBU Mon 17Jun19 1000m BM58 Heavy9 B Mcdougall ~ 57.0 5 $4.20 Beautiful Bee 59.5kg 5.11L 1:03.45 10 8
1of9 ALBU Tue28Mayl9 900m MDN-SW Heavwy9 B Mcdougall ~ 57.0 3 $1.50F Hazel's Diary 57.0kg 0.38L 55.81 22
40f10 TAT  Mon 13May19 850m 3YF-TRL Soft6  J Cartwright n/a Rose Angel n/a 4.40L 50.78
50f8 WANG Sat5Jan19  1100m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 ) Baldock 560 2 $51C0c;%2t Of Carford 58.0kg 7.20L 2 2
n EQU".ITE Trainer Tony G Williams Barrier 10
Jockey Courtney Gravener 54.0kg Prizemoney $38,490
Y ‘. 5 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1000m W&P% 6-31

Sire Equiano Dam Rubellite
Breeder Mr R a Holburt

Owners A G Williams, Mrs § M Williams, O Stuart & Mrs K Stuart Career 1671-3-1 12 Mths 71-1-1  1stUp 41-1-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Colours Maroon, White V And Sleeves, Maroon Armbands, White Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 151-3-1  Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 5:1-1-1 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
12 of 12 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7  C Gravener 540 10 $31.005y)‘§ Doctor's Son 60.0kg 13.75L 3 4
80f10 CORO Tuellunl9 900m CL2 Soft6  J Richards 545 5 $7 Polar Star 57.5kg 7.21L 51.39 31
30f9 WARR Sat25Mayl9 1000m 0 - 58 Good4 A Kelly 580 9 $125(éa6¥ Me Anything 59.0kg 2.25L 1 1
10 of 11 YARR = Sat1Decl8  1000m 0 - 58 Good4 M Claridge 580 9 $5.50 Written Consent 58.0kg 5.90L 58.5 1 2
80f9 KYNE Fri16Novl8 1200m F&M BM58 Good3 T Nugent 60.0 3 $5.50 Try Pink 61.5kg 5.10L 1:11.38 1 1
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n TOFFEY MISS Trainer Geoff Duryea Barrier 7
iV Jockey Jordan Mallyon 54.0kg Prizemoney $24,400
f ’j % 4year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 900m W&P% 9-27
" LU sire Toorak Toff Dam Mariners Joy
gmgresfmﬁ \/Jr:f;'(”'ght Career 11:1-2-0 12 Mths 9:1-1-0 1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Light Blue And White Stripes, Lime Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-2-0 Soft 40-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7  J Mallyon 54.0 7 $14.00 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 5.15L 58.48 7 8
40f10 CORO Tue1lJunl9 900m CL2 Soft6  J Mallyon 540 4 $5.50 Polar Star 57.5kg 1.63L 51.39 4 5
60of9 CORO Sat9Marl9 900m CL2 Good3 B Mcdougall 540 7 $4.80 Moves Like Zizi 55.0kg 4111 51.09 2 4
90of9 ALBU Fri8Febl9  1000m CL2 Good4 S Miller 540 4 $4.20 Beautiful Bee 58.0kg 6.28L 59.75 1 2
20f10 CORO Thu17Jan19 900m CL2 Good3 B Murphy 550 9 $9.50 Yousay Bolt 59.0kg 1.26L 50.98 2
e . Trainer Rick Freyer Barrier 12
10 EMOCLEW Jockey Bradley Vale 54.0kg Prizemoney $34,334
5 year old bay gelding (male) , Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 10-19
£¥  Sire Love Conquers All Dam Emerald Knight
g:;ﬁgfs' SEI::’%?d Farm Career212-1-1 12 Mths 10:1-0-1 1stUp5:0-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-1-0
Colours Red )Iélue Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-1-0  Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
' Jockey 5:0-0-1  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 0f 12 CORO Tue 2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 B Vale 540 12 $61.005£fl§ Doctor's Son 60.0kg 11.16L 10 12
4of7 ALB  Mon 17Jun19 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9 B Vale n/a Mr Trump n/a 331L 57.53
20f8 ALB  Tue 28Mayl9 900m OPEN-BT Heavy9 B Vale n/a Champagne Elle n/a 2151 57.37
30f8 DEN  Thu 25Aprl9 1200m BM 50 HCP Soft5 B Vale 600 6 $5 Blacklisted 63.5kg 3.741 1:10.21
40f13 ALBU Thu 18Aprl9 1175mCL1 Good4 B Vale 550 4 $151 Elm Court 56.5kg 3.45L 1:09.89 5 6
£ ENCO NTI Trainer Phil Sweeney Barrier 4
1 Jockey Tyler Schiller 54.0kg Prizemoney $23,336
6 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1200m W&P% 4-22
£¥  Sire Econsul Dam Four Seasons
g:;ﬁgfs' gﬂl\rﬁixi‘;ﬁp"d'o Career 231-2-2 12 Mths 13:0-3-2 1stUp5:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Colours Blue, Yellow Epaulettes And Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 12:0-1-1  Soft 8:0-1-1 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-2-0  Dist 5:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f12 CORO Tue2ull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 T Schiller 540 4 $5.00 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 0.95L 58.48 5 3
20f12 NARR Sat15Junl9 1000m CL1 Soft5 T Schiller 540 12 $12557i%leonthebridge 59.0kg 0.07L 1 1
12 0f 12 CORO Thu 17Jan19 1200m BM50 Good3 A Masters 570 11 $31 Framework 60.5kg 7.86L 1:10.19 4 5
70f10 ALBU Sat5Jan19  900m CL2 Soft5 A Masters 540 6  $26 Squaw Valley 61.0kg 4.36L 53.59 5
50f13 ALBU Sat15Decl8 1175m CL1 Softt M Heagney 54.0 10 $511y¥ggﬁng for a Mate 58.0kg 2.99L 4 3
= ' Trainer John Rooney Barrier 9
MACCA S HERO Jockey Patrick Scorse 54.0kg Prizemoney $22,501
5 year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 950m - 1000m W&P% 13-27
B W Sire Kaphero Dam Lots of Thanks
gmgres’}m : W ROJ”?{\ oo 5.1 Roanen s L) Dose 8 Lpoye g, CArEET 19211 12 Miths 132-1-1 15t Up 20-0-1  2nd Up 20-0-0
DoveRMsEKWaker o Fim 0000 Good 112-10 Soft30-00  Heavy 1:0-0-1
Colours Green, Five Orange Diamonds And Cap Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 9:2-1-1 Track 4:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
60of12 CORO Tue2Jull9  1000m CI2 Soft7 P Scorse 54.0  9$101.00 The Doctor's Son 60.0kg 4.92L 58.48 2 2
60f10 CORO Tue1lJun19 900m CL2 Soft6 A Masters 540 8  $51 Polar Star 57.5kg 4.74L 51.39 6 7
10 of 11 WAGG Sat 25May19 1050m CL3 Good4 M Travers 540 2 $51 Pleasant 63.0kg 6.31L 1:00.17 1 2
110f 13 ALBU  Mon 13May19 1000m BM66 Soft6 R Prest 540 8 $1511|.\(l)00t5hing But a Saga 59.0kg 7.89L 9 9
130f 14 ALBU  Thu 18Aprl9 1000m BM58 Good4 M Lawrence 55 9 %20 Real Key 57.5kg 30.97L 59.16 7 11
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